04/05/2022

INVOICE GL DISTRIBUTION REPORT FOR CITY OF WYANDOTTE
EXP CHECK RUN DATES 03/24/2022 - 04/08/2022

JOURNALIZED PAID
BANK CODE: CLAIM

GL Number Inv. Line Desc Vendor Invoice Desc. Invoice Chk Date Amount Check #

Check 11019

101-000-228-010 Due to FICA/Medicare INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE P/R ENDING 3/27/22 03/30/22 9,495.44 11019

101-000-228-010 Due to FICA/Medicare INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE P/R ENDING 3/27/22 03/30/22 19,135.84 11019

499-000-228-010 Due to FICA/Medicare INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE P/R ENDING 3/27/22 03/30/22 5402 11019

499-000-228-010 Due to FICA/Medicare INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE P/R ENDING 3/27/22 03/30/22 230.98 11019
Total For Check 11019 28,916.28

Check 11020

101-000-231-070 P/R Deductions-Deferred Comp MASSMUTUAL FINANCIAL GROUP MASS MUTUAL FINANCIAL GROUP P/R ENDING 3/27/22 03/30/22 2,509.50 11020

101-000-231-070 P/R Deductions-Deferred Comp MASSMUTUAL FINANCIAL GROUP MASS MUTUAL FINANCIAL GROUP P/R ENDING 3/27/22 03/30/22 645.00 11020
Total For Check 11020 3,154.50

Check 11021

101-000-228-021 Due to State-W/H Tax (GC) STATE OF MICHIGAN TREASURY DEPT STATE OF MICHIGAN TREASURY P/R ENDING 3/27/22 03/30/22 12,33250 11021

499-000-228-021 Due to State-W/H Tax (GC) STATE OF MICHIGAN TREASURY DEPT STATE OF MICHIGAN TREASURY P/R ENDING 3/27/22 03/30/22 50.59 11021
Total For Check 11021 12,383.09

Check 11022

101-000-228-024 Due to Federal-W/H Tax U.S. TAX ACCOUNT US TAX ACCOUNT P/R ENDING 3/27/22 03/30/22 31,885.36 11022

499-000-228-024 Due to Federal-W/H Tax U.S. TAX ACCOUNT US TAX ACCOUNT P/R ENDING 3/27/22 03/30/22 77.10 11022
Total For Check 11022 31,962.46

Check 11023

101-301-850-540 Other Equipment ACCESS WIRELESS DATA SOLUTIONS 2-IN-15 G ANTENNA INV-40278 04/06/22 135.85 11023
Total For Check 11023 135.85

Check 11024

101-750-925-780 Rentals (Seniors/Portalohns) ACEE DEUCEE PORTA CAN PORTA CAN RENTAL FOP & BISHOP 133993 04/06/22 4286 11024

101-750-925-780 Rentals (Seniors/Portalohns) ACEE DEUCEE PORTA CAN PORTA CAN MEMORIAL & PULASKI PARK 133995 04/06/22 360.00 11024

525-750-750-250 Course Maintenance ACEE DEUCEE PORTA CAN GOLF COURSE PORTA CAN RENTAL 133994 04/06/22 240.00 11024
Total For Check 11024 642.86

Check 11025

101-448-825-420 Building Services ADVANTAGE PEST CONTROL PEST CONTROL POLICE DEPARTMENT FEBRUARY 2022 POLICE FEB 22 04/06/22 175.00 11025

101-448-825-420 Building Services ADVANTAGE PEST CONTROL PEST CONTROL POLICE DEPARTMENT JANUARY 2022 POLICE JAN 22 04/06/22 175.00 11025

590-200-926-310 Operation,Maintenance & Replacement ADVANTAGE PEST CONTROL FEBRUARY 2022 TOTAL CITY RAT SERVICE FEB TOTAL CITY 04/06/22 3,350.00 11025
Total For Check 11025 3,700.00

Check 11026

101-448-825-431 Garage-Other Vehicle Maintenance AIS CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT HARDWARE FOR FFOR VPS 73 VIN DW644JH618346 D83212 04/06/22 19.49 11026
Total For Check 11026 19.49

Check 11027

101-448-825-431 Garage-Other Vehicle Maintenance AL & SONS HYDRAULIC INC STOCK CYLINDER REPAIR 481-2279 04/06/22 720.00 11027
Total For Check 11027 720.00

Check 11028

285-225-925-880 Heritage Days ALLEGRA MARKETING POSTERS: LOCAL ARTISTS SHOW & SPRING CITY WIDE GARAGE SALE 10381 04/06/22 85.00 11028
Total For Check 11028 85.00

Check 11029

101-301-750-490 Test Administration ALPHA PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES SLOAN - Psychological Evaluation Sloan March 18, 2022 04/06/22 750.00 11029
Total For Check 11029 750.00

Check 11030

231-200-925-335 AO-Project Dev and Env Services ANNE JAMIESON-URENA FORMER CITY HALL - PROPOSAL # JDC-20211117 22228-1 04/06/22 5,750.00 11030
Total For Check 11030 5,750.00
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Check 11031
101-448-750-241 Parks-Pesticides & Fertilizer BACK TO NATURE LAWN CARE PREPAYMENT 2022 CITY HALL FERTILIZER AND WEED CONTROL 22166591 04/06/22 605.43 11031
101-448-750-241 Parks-Pesticides & Fertilizer BACK TO NATURE LAWN CARE PREPAYMENT 2022 YACK ARENA FERTILIZER AND WEED CONTROL 22563651 04/06/22 546.11 11031
101-448-750-241 Parks-Pesticides & Fertilizer BACK TO NATURE LAWN CARE PREPAYMENT 2022 THEATER LOT FERTILIZER AND WEED CONTROL 22563724 04/06/22 1,123.85 11031
101-448-750-241 Parks-Pesticides & Fertilizer BACK TO NATURE LAWN CARE PREPAYMENT 2022 NANNAS KITCHEN FERTILIZER AND WEED CONTROL 22564598 04/06/22 347.25 11031
101-448-750-241 Parks-Pesticides & Fertilizer BACK TO NATURE LAWN CARE PREPAYMENT 2022 FOUNTAIN PARK FERTILIZER AND WEED CONTROL 22564690 04/06/22 715.89 11031
101-448-750-241 Parks-Pesticides & Fertilizer BACK TO NATURE LAWN CARE PREPAYMENT 2022 DPS FERTILIZER AND WEED CONTROL 22565834 04/06/22 167.60 11031
101-448-750-241 Parks-Pesticides & Fertilizer BACK TO NATURE LAWN CARE PREPAYMENT 2022 LOT 1 FERTILIZER AND WEED CONTROL 22566725 04/06/22 229.08 11031
101-448-750-241 Parks-Pesticides & Fertilizer BACK TO NATURE LAWN CARE PREPAYMENT 2022 FIRE STA 2 FERTILIZER AND WEED CONTROL 22566992 04/06/22 301.60 11031
101-448-750-241 Parks-Pesticides & Fertilizer BACK TO NATURE LAWN CARE PREPAYMENT 2022 FORT STREET ELECTRONIC SIGN FERTILIZER AND WEED CONTROL 22567091 04/06/22 168.56 11031
101-448-750-241 Parks-Pesticides & Fertilizer BACK TO NATURE LAWN CARE PREPAYMENT 2022 DOG PARK FLEA AND TICK 22567092 04/06/22 857.76 11031
101-448-750-241 Parks-Pesticides & Fertilizer BACK TO NATURE LAWN CARE PREPAYMENT 2022 MUSEUM COMPLEX FERTILIZER AND WEED CONTROL 22166630 04/06/22 410.87 11031
101-448-750-241 Parks-Pesticides & Fertilizer BACK TO NATURE LAWN CARE PREPAYMENT 2022 PURPLE HEART MEMORIAL FERTILIZER AND WEED CONTROL 22567094 04/06/22 349.15 11031
101-448-750-241 Parks-Pesticides & Fertilizer BACK TO NATURE LAWN CARE PREPAYMENT 2022 RECYCLE CTR FERTILIZER AND WEED CONTROL 22567180 04/06/22 22148 11031
101-448-750-241 Parks-Pesticides & Fertilizer BACK TO NATURE LAWN CARE PREPAYMENT 2022 CENTRAL FIRE STA FERTILIZER AND WEED CONTROL 22653393 04/06/22 401.24 11031
101-448-750-241 Parks-Pesticides & Fertilizer BACK TO NATURE LAWN CARE PREPAYMENT 2022 POLICE STA FERTILIZER AND WEED CONTROL 22674512 04/06/22 305.05 11031
101-448-750-241 Parks-Pesticides & Fertilizer BACK TO NATURE LAWN CARE PREPAYMENT 2022 MEMORIAL PARK FERTILIZER AND WEED CONTROL 22674623 04/06/22 354.28 11031
101-448-750-241 Parks-Pesticides & Fertilizer BACK TO NATURE LAWN CARE PREPAYMENT 2022 COMMUNITY GARDEN WEED CONTROL 22674625 04/06/22 83.06 11031
101-448-750-241 Parks-Pesticides & Fertilizer BACK TO NATURE LAWN CARE PREPAYMENT 2022 PULASKI PARK FERTILIZER AND WEED CONTROL 22674626 04/06/22 1,107.40 11031
101-448-750-241 Parks-Pesticides & Fertilizer BACK TO NATURE LAWN CARE PREPAYMENT 2022 CHERRY AND 11TH PARK FERTILIZER AND WEED CONTROL 22674627 04/06/22 44296 11031
101-448-825-482 Site Improve-BASF Park BACK TO NATURE LAWN CARE PREPAYMENT 2022 BASF PARK FERTILIZER AND WEED CONTROL 22567093 04/06/22 4,654.02 11031
101-448-825-482 Site Improve-BASF Park BACK TO NATURE LAWN CARE PREPAYMENT FOR WEED CONTROL WYE STREET 22674624 04/06/22 442.68 11031
Total For Check 11031 13,835.32
Check 11033
101-336-750-222 Medical/Rescue Supplies BAKERS GAS & WELDING SUPPLIES MEDICAL OXYGEN 0001723776 04/06/22 129.90 11033
Total For Check 11033 129.90
Check 11034
101-810-825-390 Consultants BECKETT & RAEDER INC JANUARY PROFESSIONAL SERVICE FEES AND EXPENSES 2022148 04/06/22 472.50 11034
101-810-825-390 Consultants BECKETT & RAEDER INC DECEMBER PROFESSIONAL SERVICE FEES AND EXPENSES 2022010 04/06/22 236.25 11034
Total For Check 11034 708.75
Check 11035
101-336-750-222 Medical/Rescue Supplies BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC IV FLUSH SYRINGES 84444383 04/06/22 100.00 11035
101-336-750-222 Medical/Rescue Supplies BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC FIRST AID SUPPLIES 84455970 04/06/22 695.11 11035
101-336-750-222 Medical/Rescue Supplies BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC TOURNIQUETS 84457688 04/06/22 71.73 11035
Total For Check 11035 866.84
Check 11036
677-448-825-320 Worker's Comp-Medical Fees BROADSPIRE SERVICES INC LOSSES VALUED 03/01/2022 - 03/31/2022 210227581 04/06/22 627.24 11036
Total For Check 11036 627.24
Check 11037
101-448-750-244 Parks-Land Improvement CAREFREE LAWN CENTER BROWN MULCH FOR MEORIALS AND BISHOP PARK 968788 04/06/22 96.00 11037
101-448-750-244 Parks-Land Improvement CAREFREE LAWN CENTER BROWN MULCH FOR MEORIALS AND BISHOP PARK 968796 04/06/22 96.00 11037
101-448-750-244 Parks-Land Improvement CAREFREE LAWN CENTER BROWN MULCH FOR MEMORIALS AND BISHOP PARK 968781 04/06/22 96.00 11037
Total For Check 11037 288.00
Check 11038
260-136-825-229 MIDC Attorneys CHRISTOPHER R SHEMKE COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 3282022 04/06/22 100.00 11038
260-136-825-229 MIDC Attorneys CHRISTOPHER R SHEMKE COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 03292022 04/06/22 600.00 11038
260-136-825-229 MIDC Attorneys CHRISTOPHER R SHEMKE COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 03242022 04/06/22 575.00 11038
260-136-825-229 MIDC Attorneys CHRISTOPHER R SHEMKE COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 03252022 04/06/22 100.00 11038
260-136-825-229 MIDC Attorneys CHRISTOPHER R SHEMKE COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 03282022 04/06/22 325.00 11038
260-136-825-229 MIDC Attorneys CHRISTOPHER R SHEMKE COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 03272022 04/06/22 250.00 11038
260-136-825-229 MIDC Attorneys CHRISTOPHER R SHEMKE COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 03232022 04/06/22 350.00 11038
260-136-825-229 MIDC Attorneys CHRISTOPHER R SHEMKE COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 03222022 04/06/22 700.00 11038
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260-136-825-229 MIDC Attorneys CHRISTOPHER R SHEMKE COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 03202022 04/06/22 150.00 11038

260-136-825-229 MIDC Attorneys CHRISTOPHER R SHEMKE COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 03212022 04/06/22 100.00 11038

260-136-825-229 MIDC Attorneys CHRISTOPHER R SHEMKE COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 03302022 04/06/22 400.00 11038
Total For Check 11038 3,650.00

Check 11039

499-200-926-114 Operating Expenses CORPORATE MALL SERVICES Dumpster Power Washing and Trash Cans 59313 04/06/22 500.00 11039
Total For Check 11039 500.00

Check 11040

101-448-750-261 Garage-Gasoline & Oil CORRIGAN OIL CO GASOLINE DPS 2.8960 PER GALLON 7490530-IN 04/06/22 14,548.79 11040
Total For Check 11040 14,548.79

Check 11041

260-136-825-229 MIDC Attorneys CORY P WESTMORELAND COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 03302022 04/06/22 300.00 11041

260-136-825-229 MIDC Attorneys CORY P WESTMORELAND COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 03292022 04/06/22 425.00 11041

260-136-825-229 MIDC Attorneys CORY P WESTMORELAND COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 03282022 04/06/22 400.00 11041

260-136-825-229 MIDC Attorneys CORY P WESTMORELAND COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 03242022 04/06/22 675.00 11041

260-136-825-229 MIDC Attorneys CORY P WESTMORELAND COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 03272022 04/06/22 325.00 11041

260-136-825-229 MIDC Attorneys CORY P WESTMORELAND COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 03212022 04/06/22 600.00 11041

260-136-825-229 MIDC Attorneys CORY P WESTMORELAND COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 03182022 04/06/22 400.00 11041

260-136-825-229 MIDC Attorneys CORY P WESTMORELAND COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 03202022 04/06/22 250.00 11041
Total For Check 11041 3,375.00

Check 11042

101-448-750-260 Garage-Operating Expenses CREST INDUSTRIES STOCK GRINDING DISC DPS 100654 04/06/22 137.18 11042
Total For Check 11042 137.18

Check 11043

101-448-750-244 Parks-Land Improvement CROWD CONTROL WAREHOUSE LLC 2 DECORATIVE SAFETY BOLLARDS FOR BISHOP PARK WW2 WALKWAY D30083 04/06/22 1,176.92 11043
Total For Check 11043 1,176.92

Check 11044

101-448-750-270 Building Maintenance DETECTION SYSTEMS & ENGINEERING INC REPAIR MAG LOCK AT POLICE STATION 49086 04/06/22 250.00 11044

101-448-750-270 Building Maintenance DETECTION SYSTEMS & ENGINEERING INC DOOR REPAIR AT POLICE STATION 49116 04/06/22 575.00 11044
Total For Check 11044 825.00

Check 11045

101-440-825-490 C of C Inspectors DOUGLAS SCOTT THOMAS INSPECTIONS 03142022-03272022 04/06/22 930.00 11045
Total For Check 11045 930.00

Check 11046

285-225-925-860 Art Fair EASTERN MARKET CORP MARKETS OF DOWNTOWN PAYMENT 3312022 04/06/22 5,000.00 11046

499-200-925-802 Farmers Market EASTERN MARKET CORP MARKETS OF DOWNTOWN PAYMENT 3312022 04/06/22 5,000.00 11046
Total For Check 11046 10,000.00

Check 11047

492-200-825-460 Resurfacing EJ USA, INC. REPLACEMENT ROAD MANHOLES AND CATCH BASINS FOR MAGOR AND LOCAL ROADS 110220015443 04/06/22 17,039.58 11047
Total For Check 11047 17,039.58

Check 11048

101-448-750-260 Garage-Operating Expenses ELECTRICAL TERMINAL SERVICE STOCK CABLE TIES 710487-02 04/06/22 11.80 11048
Total For Check 11048 11.80

Check 11049

285-225-925-860 Art Fair ESTEVAN VASQUEZ EVENT SUPPORT THANK YOU VERY MUCH! 3312022 04/06/22 690.00 11049
Total For Check 11049 690.00
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Check 11050

101-448-750-270 Building Maintenance EXPERT MECHANICAL SERVICE INC REPLACEMENT OF CONDENSER MOTORS AT POLICE STATION 514849 04/06/22 1,684.83 11050

101-448-750-270 Building Maintenance EXPERT MECHANICAL SERVICE INC TWO CONDENSER MOTORS 514606 04/06/22 642.00 11050

101-448-750-270 Building Maintenance EXPERT MECHANICAL SERVICE INC REPLACEMENT INDUCE DRAFT MOTOR AT POLICE STATION 516083 04/06/22 76190 11050

101-448-750-270 Building Maintenance EXPERT MECHANICAL SERVICE INC REPAIR OF LOCKER ROOM HEATING AT THE POLICE STATION 516069 04/06/22 815.00 11050

101-448-750-270 Building Maintenance EXPERT MECHANICAL SERVICE INC REPAIR HEATING SYSTEM AT POLICE STATION 515912 04/06/22 416.00 11050

101-448-750-270 Building Maintenance EXPERT MECHANICAL SERVICE INC REPLAMENT OF BROKEN SQURREL CAGE ASSEMBLY ON HVAC UNIT AT POLICE STATION 516322 04/06/22 1,480.57 11050

101-800-750-270 Bldg. Maint. and Sup EXPERT MECHANICAL SERVICE INC FURNACE WORK ON THIRD FLOOR 516256 04/06/22 882.88 11050

101-800-750-270 Bldg. Maint. and Sup EXPERT MECHANICAL SERVICE INC AIR CONDITIONING UNIT MAINTENANCE (NOT BLOWING COLD) 514463 04/06/22 402.01 11050
Total For Check 11050 7,085.19

Check 11051

101-303-825-220 Operating Expenses FEED RITE PET SHOP & SUPPLY WAC - CAT LITTER, PURINA CAT FOOD 286165 04/06/22 459.75 11051

265-301-925-730 Other Expenses - State FEED RITE PET SHOP & SUPPLY K9 JAX - WELLNESS CORE 286181 04/06/22 142.02 11051

265-301-925-730 Other Expenses - State FEED RITE PET SHOP & SUPPLY K9 ICE - WELLNESS CORE 286183 04/06/22 66.99 11051
Total For Check 11051 668.76

Check 11052

101-750-750-220 Operating Expenses FORTE PAYMENT SYSTEMS INC MONTHLY FEE 40693 04/06/22 5.00 11052
Total For Check 11052 5.00

Check 11053

499-200-925-807 EXISTING BUSINESS STIMULUS GLOW FISH STUDIOS WYANDOTTE LLC GLOW FISH DOWNTOWN DOLLARS 696197 04/06/22 100.00 11053
Total For Check 11053 100.00

Check 11054

260-136-825-229 MIDC Attorneys GOLDPAUGH & ASSOCIATES PC COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 03142022 04/06/22 500.00 11054

260-136-825-229 MIDC Attorneys GOLDPAUGH & ASSOCIATES PC COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 03152022 04/06/22 300.00 11054

260-136-825-229 MIDC Attorneys GOLDPAUGH & ASSOCIATES PC COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 03172022 04/06/22 225.00 11054

260-136-825-229 MIDC Attorneys GOLDPAUGH & ASSOCIATES PC COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 03182022 04/06/22 225.00 11054
Total For Check 11054 1,250.00

Check 11055

101-448-750-231 Const-Signage,Striping,Barricades GRAINGER Push Pins for sign shop 9258769315 04/06/22 6.36 11055

101-448-750-260 Garage-Operating Expenses GRAINGER STOCK FLOOR DRY 9560292801 04/06/22 154.00 11055
Total For Check 11055 160.36

Check 11056

101-448-825-431 Garage-Other Vehicle Maintenance J & RTRACTOR STOCK MOWER BLADES 4714 04/06/22 137.14 11056
Total For Check 11056 137.14

Check 11057

101-750-825-430 Contractual Services J CEHRLICH PEST CONTROL COPELAND 14465341 04/06/22 50.00 11057
Total For Check 11057 50.00

Check 11058

101-440-725-115 Salaries-Seasonal (PT) JEAN CLAUDE MARCOUX PLAN REVIEW 03142022-03272022 04/06/22 336.00 11058
Total For Check 11058 336.00

Check 11059

101-440-825-490 C of C Inspectors JEFF EVANS INSPECTIONS 03142022-03272022 04/06/22 987.00 11059
Total For Check 11059 987.00

Check 11060

101-440-825-490 C of C Inspectors JEFFERY CARLEY INSPECTIONS 03142022-03272022 04/06/22 865.50 11060
Total For Check 11060 865.50

Check 11061
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101-448-750-270 Building Maintenance JERRY'S ACE HARDWARE SHOP SUPPLIES DPS 74930 04/06/22 21.59 11061

101-448-750-270 Building Maintenance JERRY'S ACE HARDWARE SHOP SUPPLIES DPS 75013 04/06/22 36.05 11061

101-448-750-270 Building Maintenance JERRY'S ACE HARDWARE SHOP SUPPLIES DPS 74983 04/06/22 15.83 11061

101-448-750-270 Building Maintenance JERRY'S ACE HARDWARE SHOP SUPPLIES DPS 75052 04/06/22 11.48 11061

101-750-825-490 Field Maintenance & Supplies JERRY'S ACE HARDWARE CORNER BRACE 74929 04/06/22 17.07 11061

101-750-825-490 Field Maintenance & Supplies JERRY'S ACE HARDWARE BIT DRILL SUPPLIES 74931 04/06/22 9.48 11061

101-750-825-490 Field Maintenance & Supplies JERRY'S ACE HARDWARE KEY 74926 04/06/22 3.78 11061

101-750-825-490 Field Maintenance & Supplies JERRY'S ACE HARDWARE MISC SUPPLIES 75010 04/06/22 46.31 11061

101-750-825-490 Field Maintenance & Supplies JERRY'S ACE HARDWARE VALVE REPAIR SLOAN 74993 04/06/22 23.74 11061

101-750-825-490 Field Maintenance & Supplies JERRY'S ACE HARDWARE GLOVES 74999 04/06/22 12.34 11061

101-750-825-490 Field Maintenance & Supplies JERRY'S ACE HARDWARE REPAIR KIT 74989 04/06/22 21.84 11061

101-750-825-490 Field Maintenance & Supplies JERRY'S ACE HARDWARE CLEANER/HARDWARE 74982 04/06/22 29.58 11061

530-444-825-420 Maintenance-Bank Bldg JERRY'S ACE HARDWARE LIGHT FOR CITY HALL 74986 04/06/22 6.64 11061
Total For Check 11061 255.73

Check 11062

101-301-750-220 Operating Expenses MICHIGAN MUNICIPAL LEAGUE WEBSITE CLASSIFIED ADS FULL TIME PATROL OFFICER 24379 04/06/22 58.56 11062
Total For Check 11062 58.56

Check 11063

492-200-850-519 Land Purchases MINNESOTA TITLE AGENCY RECORD DISCHARGE OF LIEN 4285 17TH 4285 17TH 04/06/22 25.00 11063
Total For Check 11063 25.00

Check 11064

530-444-825-220 Operating Expenses-Bank Bldg MISTER UNIFORM & MAT RENTAL MAT RENTAL 2335214 04/06/22 97.84 11064
Total For Check 11064 97.84

Check 11065

101-336-825-490 Bldg & Equip Maintenance MUNICIPAL EMERGENCY SERVICES COMPRESSOR SERVICE CALL @ #1 STATION IN1689190 04/06/22 205.00 11065
Total For Check 11065 205.00

Check 11066

677-448-825-320 Worker's Comp-Medical Fees OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH CENTERS GARY EDWARDS DATE OF INJURY 03/02/22 DATE OF SERVICE 03/15/22 EDWARDS 031522 04/06/22 274.30 11066

677-448-825-320 Worker's Comp-Medical Fees OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH CENTERS GARY EDWARDS DATE OF INJURY 03/02/22 DATE OF SERVICE 03/17/22 EDWARDS 031722 04/06/22 178.61 11066
Total For Check 11066 452.91

Check 11067

677-301-825-340 Employee Physical Exams OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH CENTERS AUSTIN SLOAN- NEW HIRE (POLICE) 714217280 04/06/22 755.00 11067
Total For Check 11067 755.00

Check 11068

677-336-825-320 Worker's Comp-Medical Fees OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH CENTERS ANDREW WATSON DATE OF INJURY 03/16/22 DATE OF SERVICE 03/17/22 WATSON 031722 04/06/22 288.76 11068
Total For Check 11068 288.76

Check 11069

101-750-850-550 SMART-Equipment/Maintenance OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH CENTERS 03/10/2022 - 03/14/2022 (COOK/TOBOY) 714190303 04/06/22 96.00 11069

677-301-825-340 Employee Physical Exams OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH CENTERS 03/10/2022 - 03/14/2022 (COOK/TOBOY) 714190303 04/06/22 93.00 11069
Total For Check 11069 189.00

Check 11070

101-750-850-560 Memorial Park Improvements OWENS FENCE INC FENCING FOR MEMORIAL BALL FIELD 76329 04/06/22 50,640.00 11070
Total For Check 11070 50,640.00

Check 11071

101-750-825-490 Field Maintenance & Supplies QUINT PLUMBING & HEATING INC REPAIRED DRINKING FOUNTAIN WATER LINE AT MEMORIAL 73156 04/06/22 154.91 11071
Total For Check 11071 154.91

Check 11072
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260-136-825-229 MIDC Attorneys RICHARD SORANNO COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 03152022 04/06/22 200.00 11072

260-136-825-229 MIDC Attorneys RICHARD SORANNO COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 03162022 04/06/22 350.00 11072

260-136-825-229 MIDC Attorneys RICHARD SORANNO COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 03082022 04/06/22 575.00 11072

260-136-825-229 MIDC Attorneys RICHARD SORANNO COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 03142022 04/06/22 300.00 11072

260-136-825-229 MIDC Attorneys RICHARD SORANNO COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 03222022 04/06/22 325.00 11072

260-136-825-229 MIDC Attorneys RICHARD SORANNO COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 03232022 04/06/22 300.00 11072
Total For Check 11072 2,050.00

Check 11073

101-448-750-243 Parks-Flags & Decorations ROCKET ENTERPRISE INC. Flags for Co-Op 168206 04/06/22 275.00 11073
Total For Check 11073 275.00

Check 11074

101-440-825-490 C of C Inspectors RONALD E KEEHN INSPECTIONS 03142022-03242022 04/06/22 706.50 11074
Total For Check 11074 706.50

Check 11075

101-448-750-260 Garage-Operating Expenses SHRADER TIRE & OIL STOCK FILTER DPS 651165-00 04/06/22 4429 11075

101-448-750-260 Garage-Operating Expenses SHRADER TIRE & OIL STOCK FILTERS DPS 645535-01 04/06/22 352.98 11075

101-448-750-260 Garage-Operating Expenses SHRADER TIRE & OIL STOCK FILTERS DPS 653026-00 04/06/22 21146 11075

101-448-750-260 Garage-Operating Expenses SHRADER TIRE & OIL FILTER STOCK DPS 653442-00 04/06/22 4429 11075
Total For Check 11075 653.02

Check 11076

101-448-750-260 Garage-Operating Expenses SHULTS EQUIPMENT INC STOCK O RINGS FOR PLOW TRUCKS 0107181-IN 04/06/22 250.88 11076
Total For Check 11076 250.88

Check 11077

101-200-825-390 Consultants SMITHGROUP, INC. PROFESSIONAL SERVICES - 11/27/21 T0 02/25/22 0161254 04/06/22 1,650.00 11077
Total For Check 11077 1,650.00

Check 11078

499-200-925-807 EXISTING BUSINESS STIMULUS SWEET ARRANGEMENTS SWEET ARRANGEMENTS DOWNTOWN DOLLARS 696198 04/06/22 10.00 11078
Total For Check 11078 10.00

Check 11079

590-200-926-210 Supplies TELESPECTOR CORPORATION REPALCE SEWER CAMERA CABLES 26264 04/06/22 709.00 11079
Total For Check 11079 709.00

Check 11080

101-200-825-395 Accumed THE ACCUMED GROUP MARCH 2022 - BILLING SERVICE FEE 30648 04/06/22 4,756.00 11080
Total For Check 11080 4,756.00

Check 11081

101-000-257-078 Reserve-Animal Care THE PAWS CLINIC STERILIZE - ANGUS, LUKA 1978046 04/06/22 250.00 11081

101-000-257-078 Reserve-Animal Care THE PAWS CLINIC STERILIZE - HEMI, OSCAR 1978253 04/06/22 170.00 11081
Total For Check 11081 420.00

Check 11082

101-100-750-222 Memberships & Dues THE SENIOR ALLIANCE FY 2022 MATCH FOR AREA AGENCY ON AGING TSA-2022-115 04/06/22 2,240.00 11082
Total For Check 11082 2,240.00

Check 11083

101-440-825-490 C of C Inspectors THOMAS P KERR INSPECTIONS 03142022-03272022 04/06/22 1,219.50 11083

101-440-825-491 Electrical Inspectors THOMAS P KERR INSPECTIONS 03142022-03272022 04/06/22 545.00 11083
Total For Check 11083 1,764.50

Check 11084
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101-440-825-490 C of C Inspectors TIMOTHY THOMPSON INSPECTIONS 03142022-03272022 04/06/22 90.00 11084

101-440-825-492  Plumbing Inspectors TIMOTHY THOMPSON INSPECTIONS 03142022-03272022 04/06/22 195.00 11084

101-440-825-493 Mechanical Inspectors TIMOTHY THOMPSON INSPECTIONS 03142022-03272022 04/06/22 485.00 11084
Total For Check 11084 770.00

Check 11085

101-800-750-270 Bldg. Maint. and Sup TOM FARYNIARZ REIMBURSEMENT FOR LIGHT FIXTURE NEEDS 021622 04/06/22 80.72 11085
Total For Check 11085 80.72

Check 11086

101-756-750-225 Concession Supplies ULINE CONCESSION SUPPLIES 146306245 04/06/22 105.89 11086

101-756-825-420 Bldg & Equip Maintenance ULINE MISC SUPPLIES 146631621 04/06/22 627.32 11086
Total For Check 11086 733.21

Check 11087

101-440-825-490 C of C Inspectors WALTER CZARNIK INSPECTIONS 03142022-03272022 04/06/22 669.50 11087

101-440-825-491 Electrical Inspectors WALTER CZARNIK INSPECTIONS 03142022-03272022 04/06/22 480.00 11087
Total For Check 11087 1,149.50

Check 11088

101-209-825-345 DCA-Contractual Services WCA ASSESSING LLC CONTRACTUAL ASSESSING SERVICES WCA03182022 04/06/22 16,928.91 11088
Total For Check 11088 16,928.91

Check 11089

101-448-825-431 Garage-Other Vehicle Maintenance WEINGARTZ PARTS FOR VPS 110 VIN BV725 20429263-00 04/06/22 246.38 11089

101-750-825-490 Field Maintenance & Supplies WEINGARTZ FUEL FILTERS, SPARK PLUGS, OIL 20428238-00 04/06/22 130.37 11089
Total For Check 11089 376.75

Check 11090

499-200-925-797 3rd Friday/Downtown Event Promotions WOW 360 BARK ON BIDDLE SPONSORSHIP 1148-2 04/06/22 2,500.00 11090

499-200-925-797 3rd Friday/Downtown Event Promotions WOW 360 SWIGGIN PIG SPONSORSHIP 1148-3 04/06/22 2,500.00 11090

499-200-925-797 3rd Friday/Downtown Event Promotions WOW 360 CINCO BLOCK PARTY SPONSORSHIP 1167 04/06/22 2,500.00 11090
Total For Check 11090 7,500.00

Check 11091

101-448-750-270 Building Maintenance WYANDOTTE ELECTRIC SUPPLY 2X4 LED REPLACEMENT LIGHTS FOR MASONIC 606417-0 04/06/22 234.24 11091

101-448-750-270 Building Maintenance WYANDOTTE ELECTRIC SUPPLY REPLACEMENT LED LIGHTS FOR MASONIC 606518-0 04/06/22 351.36 11091
Total For Check 11091 585.60

Check 11092

101-448-850-540 Other Equipment J & RTRACTOR HAVE PLOW PUT ON VPS 4 VIN UHH30099 4692 04/06/22 5,350.00 11092
Total For Check 11092 5,350.00

Check 11093

101-000-228-010 Due to FICA/Medicare INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE ADD PAY 4/8/22 04/08/22 2,926.82 11093

101-000-228-010 Due to FICA/Medicare INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE ADD PAY 4/8/22 04/08/22 3,081.82 11093
Total For Check 11093 6,008.64

Check 11094

101-000-228-021 Due to State-W/H Tax (GC) STATE OF MICHIGAN TREASURY DEPT STATE OF MICHIGAN TREASURY ADD PAYS 4/8/22 04/08/22 3,903.16 11094
Total For Check 11094 3,903.16

Check 11095

101-000-228-024 Due to Federal-W/H Tax U.S. TAX ACCOUNT US TAX ACCOUNT ADD PAYS 4/8/22 04/08/22 7,805.42 11095
Total For Check 11095 7,805.42

Check 140322

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments 100 MAPLE LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 011 09 0009 300 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.57 140322



04/05/2022

INVOICE GL DISTRIBUTION REPORT FOR CITY OF WYANDOTTE
EXP CHECK RUN DATES 03/24/2022 - 04/08/2022

JOURNALIZED PAID
BANK CODE: CLAIM

GL Number Inv. Line Desc Vendor Invoice Desc. Invoice Chk Date Amount Check #
Total For Check 140322 157

Check 140323

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments 100 MAPLE LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 255 01 9811 001 03/16/2022 04/01/22 2.47 140323
Total For Check 140323 2.47

Check 140324

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments 13 PENNSYLVANIA, LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 022 10 0016 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.73 140324
Total For Check 140324 173

Check 140325

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments 13TH AND PA LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 022 11 0166 301 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.26 140325
Total For Check 140325 1.26

Check 140326

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments 1413570 ONTARIO INC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 007 10 0058 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.14 140326
Total For Check 140326 0.14

Check 140327

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments 1748 11TH STREET LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 006 05 0215 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.61 140327
Total For Check 140327 0.61

Check 140328

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments 2062 FORD AVENUE LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 003 08 0236 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.75 140328
Total For Check 140328 0.75

Check 140329

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments 2246 9TH STREET LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 013 02 0034 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.48 140329
Total For Check 140329 0.48

Check 140330

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments 2323 EUREKA, LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 018 03 0101 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.95 140330
Total For Check 140330 1.95

Check 140331

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments 23RD STREET APARTMENTS LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 018 07 0010 003 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.46 140331
Total For Check 140331 1.46

Check 140332

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments 2838 VAN ALSTYNE STREET LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 011 16 0012 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.80 140332
Total For Check 140332 0.80

Check 140333

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments 3099 BIDDLE LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 011 15 0009 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.38 140333
Total For Check 140333 1.38

Check 140334

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments 3099 BIDDLE LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 147 99 0141 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.92 140334
Total For Check 140334 0.92

Check 140335

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments 3099 BIDDLE LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 147 99 0142 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.55 140335
Total For Check 140335 0.55

Check 140336

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments 3099 BIDDLE LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 255 01 9806 001 03/16/2022 04/01/22 2.03 140336

Total For Check 140336

2.03
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Check 140337

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments 314 HUDSON INVESTMENTS LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 007 04 0078 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.51 140337
Total For Check 140337 0.51

Check 140338

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments 314 HUDSON INVESTMENTS LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 007 04 0077 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.07 140338
Total For Check 140338 0.07

Check 140339

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments 3335-37 FIFTH LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 020 03 0014 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.93 140339
Total For Check 140339 0.93

Check 140340

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments 3452 20TH STREET LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 018 02 0943 302 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.53 140340
Total For Check 140340 0.53

Check 140341

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments 3810 11TH ST LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 021 16 0001 300 03/16/2022 04/01/22 3.36 140341
Total For Check 140341 3.36

Check 140342

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments 3851 17TH STREET LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 018 01 0400 303 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.43 140342
Total For Check 140342 0.43

Check 140343

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments 3KODIAKBOYS LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 006 05 0001 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.07 140343
Total For Check 140343 0.07

Check 140344

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments 3KODIAKBOYS LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 006 05 0002 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.04 140344
Total For Check 140344 0.04

Check 140345

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments 3KODIAKBOYS LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 006 05 0003 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.07 140345
Total For Check 140345 0.07

Check 140346

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments 3KODIAKBOYS LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 006 05 0005 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 2.33 140346
Total For Check 140346 2.33

Check 140347

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments 3KODIAKBOYS LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 006 05 0057 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.07 140347
Total For Check 140347 0.07

Check 140348

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments 4314 BIDDLE LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 023 12 0009 001 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.55 140348
Total For Check 140348 0.55

Check 140349

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments 518 BIDDLE, LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 001 06 0025 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.31 140349
Total For Check 140349 131

Check 140350

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments 518 BIDDLE, LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 001 06 0027 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.14 140350
Total For Check 140350 0.14

Check 140351

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments 518 BIDDLE, LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 001 06 0028 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.01 140351
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Total For Check 140351 101

Check 140352

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments 717-719 PLUM, LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 020 26 0018 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.83 140352
Total For Check 140352 0.83

Check 140353

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments 93 OAK LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 011 08 0001 004 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.49 140353
Total For Check 140353 0.49

Check 140354

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments A & J REALTY VENTURES LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 011 06 0004 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.28 140354
Total For Check 140354 0.28

Check 140355

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments A & J REALTY VENTURES LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 011 06 0011 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.46 140355
Total For Check 140355 0.46

Check 140356

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments AA & D PROPERTIES LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 007 08 0005 301 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.86 140356
Total For Check 140356 1.86

Check 140357

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments AANE GROUP LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 007 04 0001 001 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.29 140357
Total For Check 140357 1.29

Check 140358

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments ABCF LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 001 05 0092 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.13 140358
Total For Check 140358 113

Check 140359
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments ABCF LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 012 09 0017 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.95 140359
Total For Check 140359 0.95

Check 140360
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments ABRAHAM, JAMES 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 013 17 0018 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.44 140360
Total For Check 140360 0.44

Check 140361
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments ACHESON, ROBIN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 021 07 0020 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.68 140361
Total For Check 140361 0.68

Check 140362
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments ACHESON, ROBIN C 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 001 04 0170 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.89 140362
Total For Check 140362 0.89

Check 140363
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments ADAMSKI, ALLEN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 018 02 0687 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.57 140363
Total For Check 140363 0.57

Check 140364
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments AHLES, STEVE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 001 01 0152 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.54 140364
Total For Check 140364 0.54

Check 140365
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments AHLES, STEVE/JUDY 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 010 17 0001 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.39 140365
Total For Check 140365 0.39
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Check 140366

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments AHLES, STEVE/JUDY 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 014 02 0027 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.46 140366
Total For Check 140366 0.46

Check 140367

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments AITCHISON, ADAM THOMAS 2011 LT 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 015 29 0013 307 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.38 140367
Total For Check 140367 1.38

Check 140368

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments AKERS, MARY 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 003 07 0077 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.44 140368
Total For Check 140368 0.44

Check 140369

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments AKF PROPERTIES LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 001 04 0299 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.45 140369
Total For Check 140369 0.45

Check 140370

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments AKF PROPERTIES LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 004 23 0129 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.28 140370
Total For Check 140370 0.28

Check 140371

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments AKF PROPERTIES LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 004 25 0121 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.61 140371
Total For Check 140371 0.61

Check 140372

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments AKF PROPERTIES LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 006 08 0152 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.32 140372
Total For Check 140372 0.32

Check 140373

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments ALBRIGHT, FRANZ 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 016 05 0355 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.85 140373
Total For Check 140373 0.85

Check 140374

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments ALDIINC., DIV 467 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 999 00 3805 008 03/16/2022 04/01/22 3.25 140374
Total For Check 140374 3.25

Check 140375

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments ALDI, INC. 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 017 07 0006 304 03/16/2022 04/01/22 8.64 140375
Total For Check 140375 8.64

Check 140376

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments AMP GROUP SALES AND SERVICES LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 023 10 0009 301 03/16/2022 04/01/22 2.24 140376
Total For Check 140376 2.24

Check 140377

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments ANDERSON, LUANN/KENNETH 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 006 01 0173 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.40 140377
Total For Check 140377 0.40

Check 140378

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments ANDRES, TIM DDS 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 999 00 1965 500 03/16/2022 04/01/22 145 140378
Total For Check 140378 145

Check 140379

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments APKARIAN, JOHN/DIANE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 004 17 0004 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.53 140379
Total For Check 140379 0.53

Check 140380

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments ARMATIS, JOHN/CHERIE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 016 05 0380 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.79 140380
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Total For Check 140380 0.79

Check 140381

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments ARQUETTE, KENNETH L JR 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 003 06 0025 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.71 140381
Total For Check 140381 0.71

Check 140382

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments AT&T MOBILITY LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 189 99 0010 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.56 140382
Total For Check 140382 0.56

Check 140383

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments AT&T MOBILITY LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 999 00 3032 099 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.71 140383
Total For Check 140383 0.71

Check 140384

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments AT&T MOBILITY LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 189 99 0002 701 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.21 140384
Total For Check 140384 121

Check 140385

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments AT&T WIRELESS PCS, LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 189 99 0001 701 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.07 140385
Total For Check 140385 0.07

Check 140386

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BABER, GRACE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 018 02 0813 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.47 140386
Total For Check 140386 0.47

Check 140387

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BACALIS, WILLIAM/JOYCE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 016 04 0588 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.05 140387
Total For Check 140387 1.05

Check 140388
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BAK, LILLIAN M 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 004 32 0011 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.12 140388
Total For Check 140388 112

Check 140389
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BAKER, RICHARD/MARYJANE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 004 10 0125 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.72 140389
Total For Check 140389 0.72

Check 140390
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BAKER, SCOTT 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 006 05 0055 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.79 140390
Total For Check 140390 0.79

Check 140391
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BALAVITCH, ALEXANDRA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 016 03 0028 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.62 140391
Total For Check 140391 0.62

Check 140392
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BALAVITCH, JAMIE M. 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 003 08 0186 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.82 140392
Total For Check 140392 0.82

Check 140393
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BALGER, COURTNEY 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 010 23 0005 300 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.65 140393
Total For Check 140393 0.65

Check 140394
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BALL, KENNETH J. 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 019 06 0201 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.64 140394
Total For Check 140394 0.64
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Check 140395

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BALLARD, FRANCES - TRUST 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 018 02 0614 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.58 140395
Total For Check 140395 0.58

Check 140396

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BALOGH, JOHN E 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 005 01 0009 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.51 140396
Total For Check 140396 0.51

Check 140397

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BARAGOWSKI, DENNIS 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 010 26 0006 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.97 140397
Total For Check 140397 0.97

Check 140398

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BARAN, MITCHEL R 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 018 01 0488 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.65 140398
Total For Check 140398 0.65

Check 140399

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BARAN, RYAN/LORENA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 014 16 0009 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.19 140399
Total For Check 140399 0.19

Check 140400

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BARCH, MARY HELLEN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 019 05 0143 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.69 140400
Total For Check 140400 0.69

Check 140401

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BARDONI, MATHILDA G 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 021 10 0053 300 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.96 140401
Total For Check 140401 0.96

Check 140402

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BARNOSKY, JON 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 003 02 0104 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.60 140402
Total For Check 140402 0.60

Check 140403

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BARTNICKI, DAVID 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 021 11 0004 302 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.94 140403
Total For Check 140403 0.94

Check 140404

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BARTOLOTTA, CATHY 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 006 03 0271 303 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.58 140404
Total For Check 140404 0.58

Check 140405

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BARWIKOWSKI, JACOB 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 017 13 0128 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.72 140405
Total For Check 140405 0.72

Check 140406

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BASE PROPERTIES LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 004 17 0053 301 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.02 140406
Total For Check 140406 0.02

Check 140407

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BASE PROPERTIES LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 004 17 0054 301 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.76 140407
Total For Check 140407 0.76

Check 140408

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BEARDEN, REBECCA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 015 27 0009 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.94 140408
Total For Check 140408 0.94

Check 140409

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BEARDSLEY, PAUL/ROSEMARY 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 013 05 0034 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.39 140409
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Total For Check 140409 0.39

Check 140410

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BEATTIE, DANIEL 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 003 08 0228 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.68 140410
Total For Check 140410 0.68

Check 140411

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BEAUBIEN, ELYSE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 018 01 0381 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.47 140411
Total For Check 140411 0.47

Check 140412

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BEAUBIEN, MICHAEL 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 004 07 0001 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.88 140412
Total For Check 140412 1.88

Check 140413

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BEAUBIEN, MICHAEL 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 004 07 0001 006 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.07 140413
Total For Check 140413 0.07

Check 140414

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BEAUBIEN, MICHAEL 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 004 07 0003 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.35 140414
Total For Check 140414 135

Check 140415

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BECKMAN COULTER INC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 999 00 4417 017 03/16/2022 04/01/22 3.14 140415
Total For Check 140415 3.14

Check 140416

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BELCHER, ANN MARIE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 006 02 0149 302 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.57 140416
Total For Check 140416 0.57

Check 140417

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BELCHER, CAROLYN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 011 15 0074 300 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.78 140417
Total For Check 140417 0.78

Check 140418

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BELCHER, FRANKLIN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 011 15 0119 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.91 140418
Total For Check 140418 191

Check 140419

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BELCHER, FRANKLIN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 018 05 0246 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.43 140419
Total For Check 140419 0.43

Check 140420

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BELL, WILLIAM 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 010 30 0013 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.31 140420
Total For Check 140420 0.31

Check 140421

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BELLEVILLE LAKE ACQUISITIONS LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 001 06 0011 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.94 140421
Total For Check 140421 0.94

Check 140422

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BELLEVILLE LAKE ACQUISITIONS LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 005 01 0050 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.74 140422
Total For Check 140422 0.74

Check 140423

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BELLEVILLE LAKE ACQUISITIONS LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 021 10 0020 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.66 140423
Total For Check 140423 0.66
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Check 140424

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BENKARSKI, STELLA C 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 016 01 0030 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.59 140424
Total For Check 140424 0.59

Check 140425

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BENKARSKI, STELLA C 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 016 01 0032 001 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.01 140425
Total For Check 140425 0.01

Check 140426

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BENTZ PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 018 01 0331 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.33 140426
Total For Check 140426 133

Check 140427

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BERARD, NICHOLAS J 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 007 04 0113 303 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.97 140427
Total For Check 140427 0.97

Check 140428

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BERNAT, RUBI 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 015 18 0003 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.59 140428
Total For Check 140428 0.59

Check 140429

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BEZZO, HELEN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 017 02 0028 006 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.09 140429
Total For Check 140429 1.09

Check 140430

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BIAS, JOEL/AMANDA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 020 44 0001 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.83 140430
Total For Check 140430 1.83

Check 140431

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BIDDLE STORAGE LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 023 14 0019 302 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.15 140431
Total For Check 140431 1.15

Check 140432

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BIGELOW, ROBERT/RENEE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 001 04 0131 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.54 140432
Total For Check 140432 0.54

Check 140433

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BILIBOACA, MIHAIL 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 003 08 0594 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.38 140433
Total For Check 140433 0.38

Check 140434

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BILIBOACA, MIHAIL 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 013 24 0001 305 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.65 140434
Total For Check 140434 1.65

Check 140435

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BILIBOACA, MIHAIL 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 014 10 0005 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.85 140435
Total For Check 140435 0.85

Check 140436

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BILIBOACA, MIHAIL 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 018 02 0805 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.52 140436
Total For Check 140436 0.52

Check 140437

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BIRCHARD, BRIAN/ RACHEL 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 005 06 0125 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.63 140437
Total For Check 140437 0.63

Check 140438

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BIROSCAK, ROBERT 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 007 07 0012 303 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.64 140438
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Total For Check 140438 0.64

Check 140439

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BIUNDO, LAWRENCE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 012 05 0017 301 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.40 140439
Total For Check 140439 1.40

Check 140440

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BKF PROPERTIES LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 020 07 0008 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.69 140440
Total For Check 140440 0.69

Check 140441

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BLACKSON, NICOLE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 016 03 0141 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.55 140441
Total For Check 140441 0.55

Check 140442

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BLICHARSKI, FRED HENRY 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 014 12 0043 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.47 140442
Total For Check 140442 0.47

Check 140443

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BLUE WATER AQUISITIONS LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 013 11 0018 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.68 140443
Total For Check 140443 0.68

Check 140444

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BLUE WATER AREA ACQUISITIONS LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 006 08 0166 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.68 140444
Total For Check 140444 0.68

Check 140445

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BLUE WATER AREA AQUISITIONS LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 013 11 0017 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.69 140445
Total For Check 140445 0.69

Check 140446

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BLUMBERG, JEFFERY/KATHLEEN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 001 04 0365 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.83 140446
Total For Check 140446 0.83

Check 140447

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BOBRUK, BRENDA LYNN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 015 30 0007 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.16 140447
Total For Check 140447 116

Check 140448

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BOGART, DENNIS 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 015 07 0008 302 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.53 140448
Total For Check 140448 0.53

Check 140449

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BOHR, LAWRENCE L/LISA M - TRUST 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 018 09 0070 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.54 140449
Total For Check 140449 0.54

Check 140450

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BOHR, LAWRENCE/LISA - TRUST 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 018 09 0013 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.46 140450
Total For Check 140450 0.46

Check 140451

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BOHR, LAWRENCE/LISA - TRUST 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 018 09 0066 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.57 140451
Total For Check 140451 0.57

Check 140452

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BOLLO HARRISON INVESTMENTS, LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 023 05 0011 301 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.94 140452

Total For Check 140452

1.94
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Check 140453

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BOONIE, WILLIAM 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 003 02 0159 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.55 140453
Total For Check 140453 0.55

Check 140454

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BOOTH, TEDDY 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 018 01 0514 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.51 140454
Total For Check 140454 0.51

Check 140455

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BOURASSA, ROBERT/KAREN REV LIVING T 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 007 08 0010 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.43 140455
Total For Check 140455 0.43

Check 140456

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BOURLIER, GARY 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 003 08 0257 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.68 140456
Total For Check 140456 0.68

Check 140457

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BOVITZ, JOSEPH 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 020 05 0012 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.57 140457
Total For Check 140457 0.57

Check 140458

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BOWLES, JOHN D. 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 001 05 0042 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.55 140458
Total For Check 140458 0.55

Check 140459

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BOZZO, DAVID P 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 021 13 0036 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.54 140459
Total For Check 140459 0.54

Check 140460

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BRADBURN, FREDERICK/ARLENE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 007 11 0450 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.92 140460
Total For Check 140460 0.92

Check 140461

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BRADEN, RICHARD 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 018 09 0036 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.55 140461
Total For Check 140461 0.55

Check 140462

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BRANE, WARD 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 001 01 0117 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.73 140462
Total For Check 140462 0.73

Check 140463

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BRANFORD PROPERTIES 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 015 22 0011 001 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.63 140463
Total For Check 140463 0.63

Check 140464

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BRANFORD PROPERTIES, LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 010 06 0014 003 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.66 140464
Total For Check 140464 0.66

Check 140465

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BRAY, STEVEN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 018 01 0020 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.47 140465
Total For Check 140465 0.47

Check 140466

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BRICK, DAVID 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 020 42 0030 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.06 140466
Total For Check 140466 0.06

Check 140467

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BRICK, DAVID 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 020 42 0033 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.97 140467
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Total For Check 140467 197

Check 140468

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BRICK, DAVID M 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 020 42 0017 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.14 140468
Total For Check 140468 0.14

Check 140469

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BRIKHO, MARTIN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 005 07 0092 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.54 140469
Total For Check 140469 0.54

Check 140470

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BRITT, BRUCE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 006 05 0047 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.91 140470
Total For Check 140470 0.91

Check 140471

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BROHL, CHRISTOPHER 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 018 01 0076 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.55 140471
Total For Check 140471 0.55

Check 140472

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BROHL, HELENE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 015 05 0012 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.50 140472
Total For Check 140472 0.50

Check 140473

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BROHL, JOHN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 003 08 0476 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.66 140473
Total For Check 140473 0.66

Check 140474

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BROHL, PATRICIA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 015 26 0012 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.93 140474
Total For Check 140474 0.93

Check 140475

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BRUGGEMAN, HAROLD 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 003 08 0196 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.75 140475
Total For Check 140475 0.75

Check 140476

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BRUNO, REBECCA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 001 04 0049 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.37 140476
Total For Check 140476 0.37

Check 140477

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BRYANT, MEGHAN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 003 03 0015 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.59 140477
Total For Check 140477 0.59

Check 140478

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BRYZELAK, LAWRENCE JR 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 013 27 0006 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.88 140478
Total For Check 140478 0.88

Check 140479

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BUCHKO, DAVID 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 004 30 0009 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.53 140479
Total For Check 140479 0.53

Check 140480

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BUCHNER RENTAL LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 022 10 0025 301 03/16/2022 04/01/22 11.53 140480
Total For Check 140480 11.53

Check 140481

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BUINDO, LAWRENCE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 015 11 0001 001 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.27 140481
Total For Check 140481 1.27
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Check 140482

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BULL, ROBERT 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 006 01 0171 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.52 140482
Total For Check 140482 0.52

Check 140483

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BURDICK, ROBIN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 015 12 0001 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.62 140483
Total For Check 140483 0.62

Check 140484

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BURGESS, SCOTT 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 006 05 0036 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.72 140484
Total For Check 140484 0.72

Check 140485

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BURTON, JAMES 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 016 05 0110 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.81 140485
Total For Check 140485 181

Check 140486

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BYNUM PROPERTIES Il LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 011 15 0030 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 2.64 140486
Total For Check 140486 2.64

Check 140487

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments BZURA, MICHAEL E/YVONNE K 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 006 03 0434 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.69 140487
Total For Check 140487 0.69

Check 140488

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments C/O INDUSTRY CONSULTING GROUP INC. 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 003 08 0044 300 03/16/2022 04/01/22 4.31 140488
Total For Check 140488 431

Check 140489

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments CALINDA, PAUL 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 018 02 1141 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.46 140489
Total For Check 140489 0.46

Check 140490

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments CAMERON, MARK 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 016 04 0667 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.98 140490
Total For Check 140490 0.98

Check 140491

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments CAMPAGNOLI, MARIE TRUST 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 021 11 0027 300 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.58 140491
Total For Check 140491 0.58

Check 140492

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments CAMPBELL, JOHN J JR/AMY A 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 014 33 0006 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.62 140492
Total For Check 140492 1.62

Check 140493

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments CAMPBELL, KATHY 2021 Sum Tax Refund 57 004 07 0032 001 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.96 140493
Total For Check 140493 0.96

Check 140494

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments CAMPBELL, KATHY 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 004 07 0032 001 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.46 140494
Total For Check 140494 0.46

Check 140495

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments CAP COLLET & TOOL INC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 999 00 0440 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.13 140495
Total For Check 140495 0.13

Check 140496

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments CAREN BROTHERS LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 001 01 0085 301 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.57 140496
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Total For Check 140496 0.57

Check 140497

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments CAREN, DENNIS 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 010 03 0002 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.87 140497
Total For Check 140497 0.87

Check 140498

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments CAREN, DENNIS J 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 005 01 0038 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.62 140498
Total For Check 140498 0.62

Check 140499

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments CAREN, DENNIS J 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 017 16 0041 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.95 140499
Total For Check 140499 0.95

Check 140500

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments CG INVESTMENTS WYANDOTTE LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 020 02 0003 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.20 140500
Total For Check 140500 0.20

Check 140501

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments CG INVESTMENTS WYANDOTTE LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 020 03 0005 303 03/16/2022 04/01/22 2.07 140501
Total For Check 140501 2.07

Check 140502

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments CHAPMAN, ERIN E/CHRISTPHER J 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 016 05 0195 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.67 140502
Total For Check 140502 0.67

Check 140503

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments CHARETTE, RENNETTE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 017 16 0136 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.47 140503
Total For Check 140503 0.47

Check 140504
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments CHARETTE, RENNETTE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 017 16 0137 001 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.04 140504
Total For Check 140504 0.04

Check 140505
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments CHATHAM ENTERPRISES LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 013 04 0047 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.47 140505
Total For Check 140505 0.47

Check 140506
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments CHERRY, KRISTY M 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 004 17 0015 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.06 140506
Total For Check 140506 0.06

Check 140507
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments CHESNEY, GARY/DAWN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 006 05 0246 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.07 140507
Total For Check 140507 1.07

Check 140508
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments CHESNEY, GARY/DAWN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 006 07 0198 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.33 140508
Total For Check 140508 0.33

Check 140509
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments CHESNEY, JEFFREY 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 006 03 0451 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.71 140509
Total For Check 140509 0.71

Check 140510
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments CHIPARO, TONY/ARTA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 013 15 0037 300 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.89 140510
Total For Check 140510 0.89
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Check 140511

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments CHOLETTE, DONALD 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 003 01 0088 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.65 140511
Total For Check 140511 0.65

Check 140512

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments CHOMER, BETTY L 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 021 13 0026 303 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.18 140512
Total For Check 140512 1.18

Check 140513

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments CHORKEY, DAMIAN/MARYLIN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 010 04 0005 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.48 140513
Total For Check 140513 0.48

Check 140514

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments CHRISTENSON, CARMINE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 004 02 0067 302 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.68 140514
Total For Check 140514 0.68

Check 140515

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments CHRISTOFF, JOSEPHINE ANNE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 013 20 0099 301 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.06 140515
Total For Check 140515 0.06

Check 140516

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments CHROSTOWSKI, EUGENIUSZ 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 004 24 0051 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.89 140516
Total For Check 140516 0.89

Check 140517

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments CIAK, PETER S/CHARMAINE A 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 018 05 0239 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.50 140517
Total For Check 140517 0.50

Check 140518

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments CIUPAK, BERNARD/JOSEPH 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 014 04 0001 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.64 140518
Total For Check 140518 0.64

Check 140519

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments CLANCY, JOHN R/GISELE L 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 003 08 0283 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.79 140519
Total For Check 140519 0.79

Check 140520

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments CLINE, DUSTIN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 016 05 0270 300 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.08 140520
Total For Check 140520 1.08

Check 140521

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments COLE, JOSEPHINE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 017 05 0372 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.45 140521
Total For Check 140521 0.45

Check 140522

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments COLLETT, DONNA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 019 13 0067 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.51 140522
Total For Check 140522 0.51

Check 140523

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments COLLINS, DANNIE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 014 01 0052 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.60 140523
Total For Check 140523 0.60

Check 140524

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments CONIGLIARO, ANTONINO/FRANCESCA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 001 07 0061 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.61 140524
Total For Check 140524 0.61

Check 140525

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments CONSIGLIO, PAUL 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 004 22 0006 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.13 140525



04/05/2022 INVOICE GL DISTRIBUTION REPORT FOR CITY OF WYANDOTTE
EXP CHECK RUN DATES 03/24/2022 - 04/08/2022
JOURNALIZED PAID
BANK CODE: CLAIM

GL Number Inv. Line Desc Vendor Invoice Desc. Invoice Chk Date Amount Check #
Total For Check 140525 0.13

Check 140526

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments CONSIGLIO, PAUL 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 004 22 0074 303 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.91 140526
Total For Check 140526 0.91

Check 140527

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments CONSIGLIO, PAUL 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 004 22 0076 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.44 140527
Total For Check 140527 0.44

Check 140528

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments COOGAN, MICHAEL J/MARGARET A 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 013 11 0028 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.88 140528
Total For Check 140528 0.88

Check 140529

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments COTTONE, SAM 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 004 06 0122 303 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.42 140529
Total For Check 140529 1.42

Check 140530

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments COURTNEY, LESTER 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 020 28 0003 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.50 140530
Total For Check 140530 0.50

Check 140531

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments COUSINEAU, HENRY J. 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 013 03 0034 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.57 140531
Total For Check 140531 0.57

Check 140532

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments CRAIN, JERRY 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 020 14 0005 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.56 140532
Total For Check 140532 0.56

Check 140533
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments CRAIN, JERRY M 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 007 03 0011 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.63 140533
Total For Check 140533 0.63

Check 140534
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments CRAIN, JERRY M 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 010 05 0011 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.49 140534
Total For Check 140534 0.49

Check 140535
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments CRAIN, JERRY MACK 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 013 19 0015 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.73 140535
Total For Check 140535 0.73

Check 140536
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments CRAIN, JERRY/DOROTHY 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 017 16 0125 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.36 140536
Total For Check 140536 0.36

Check 140537
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments CRISTIANO, JAMES/JUDITH 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 016 05 0333 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.66 140537
Total For Check 140537 0.66

Check 140538
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments CRISTOFF, JOESPHINE ANNE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 013 20 0002 305 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.09 140538
Total For Check 140538 0.09

Check 140539
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments CRUZ-REYES, JOSELYN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 005 07 0011 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.52 140539
Total For Check 140539 0.52



04/05/2022

INVOICE GL DISTRIBUTION REPORT FOR CITY OF WYANDOTTE
EXP CHECK RUN DATES 03/24/2022 - 04/08/2022

JOURNALIZED PAID
BANK CODE: CLAIM

GL Number Inv. Line Desc Vendor Invoice Desc. Invoice Chk Date Amount Check #

Check 140540

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments CUCINELLA JAY/DELORIS 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 020 42 0015 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.06 140540
Total For Check 140540 0.06

Check 140541

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments CUCINELLA, JAY/DELORIS 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 017 13 0187 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.06 140541
Total For Check 140541 0.06

Check 140542

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments CUCINELLA, JAY/DELORIS 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 017 13 0188 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.37 140542
Total For Check 140542 0.37

Check 140543

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments CUCINELLA, JAY/DELORIS 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 020 42 0004 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.66 140543
Total For Check 140543 1.66

Check 140544

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments CUCINELLA, JAY/DELORIS 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 020 42 0043 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.06 140544
Total For Check 140544 0.06

Check 140545

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments CUMISKEY, CHAD/ELISSA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 020 33 0023 304 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.31 140545
Total For Check 140545 131

Check 140546

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments CUNNINGHAM, KENNETH/LAURA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 013 20 0078 301 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.64 140546
Total For Check 140546 0.64

Check 140547

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments CUSTER, RICHARD 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 020 14 0007 303 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.54 140547
Total For Check 140547 1.54

Check 140548

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments CUSUMANO, JOSEPH 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 019 20 0005 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.66 140548
Total For Check 140548 0.66

Check 140549

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments CVS #8118 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 011 09 0001 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.54 140549
Total For Check 140549 0.54

Check 140550

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments CVs #8118 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 011 09 0003 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.83 140550
Total For Check 140550 183

Check 140551

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments CZAPLICKI, THOMAS 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 014 12 0018 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.13 140551
Total For Check 140551 0.13

Check 140552

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments CZAPLICKI, THOMAS 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 014 12 0019 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.39 140552
Total For Check 140552 0.39

Check 140553

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments CZERWINSKI, JAMES/TONI 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 014 27 0007 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.69 140553
Total For Check 140553 0.69

Check 140554

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments D D DAVIS ST C/O A B MILKINS 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 011 10 0009 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.84 140554
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Total For Check 140554 0.84

Check 140555

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments D L PETERSON TRUST 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 999 00 4698 020 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.55 140555
Total For Check 140555 0.55

Check 140556

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments DALLOS, MICHAEL 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 003 08 0293 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.66 140556
Total For Check 140556 0.66

Check 140557

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments DANA PROPERTIES LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 021 10 0024 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 2.42 140557
Total For Check 140557 2.42

Check 140558

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments DANIELS FAMILY TRUST 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 019 05 0162 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.60 140558
Total For Check 140558 0.60

Check 140559

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments DANIELS, GERALD/ILEEN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 017 04 0142 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.76 140559
Total For Check 140559 0.76

Check 140560

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments DANZ, GEORGE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 010 25 0005 303 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.82 140560
Total For Check 140560 1.82

Check 140561

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments DARANY FAMILY TRUST 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 019 07 0059 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.25 140561
Total For Check 140561 1.25

Check 140562

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments DARDZINSKI, RALPH 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 015 03 0009 003 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.96 140562
Total For Check 140562 0.96

Check 140563

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments DASOVICH, ROBERT 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 007 09 0016 302 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.58 140563
Total For Check 140563 0.58

Check 140564

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments DEICHELBOHRER, J 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 018 02 0909 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.65 140564
Total For Check 140564 0.65

Check 140565

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments DEICHELBOHRER, JOSEPH A/CAROLYN J 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 018 02 1087 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.54 140565
Total For Check 140565 0.54

Check 140566

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments DENIAL, ROBERT 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 019 29 0025 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.51 140566
Total For Check 140566 0.51

Check 140567

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments DENTON, ROBERT 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 006 01 0111 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.01 140567
Total For Check 140567 1.01

Check 140568

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments DEREGI, MARIA L 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 004 01 0148 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.32 140568

Total For Check 140568

0.32
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Check 140569

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments DESANA, PAUL 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 012 03 0008 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.51 140569
Total For Check 140569 0.51

Check 140570

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments DESANA, ROSEANN BOSMAN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 020 37 0041 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 2.04 140570
Total For Check 140570 2.04

Check 140571

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments DESANA, THOMAS/NORMA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 015 04 0007 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.72 140571
Total For Check 140571 0.72

Check 140572

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments DICERBO, JOHN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 017 05 0298 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.68 140572
Total For Check 140572 0.68

Check 140573

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments DICLAUDIO, GEORGE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 016 05 0366 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.61 140573
Total For Check 140573 0.61

Check 140574

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments DINGESS, ROBERT 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 004 06 0273 300 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.78 140574
Total For Check 140574 0.78

Check 140575

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments DINGMAN, GEORGE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 020 14 0003 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.66 140575
Total For Check 140575 0.66

Check 140576

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments DISANTO GIUSEPPE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 012 19 0010 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.43 140576
Total For Check 140576 143

Check 140577

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments DISANTO, GIUSEPPE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 004 02 0115 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.08 140577
Total For Check 140577 0.08

Check 140578

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments DISANTO, GIUSEPPE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 004 02 0117 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.12 140578
Total For Check 140578 0.12

Check 140579

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments DIVERSIFIED DOWNRIVER LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 015 10 0036 001 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.91 140579
Total For Check 140579 0.91

Check 140580

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments DIVERSIFIED DOWNRIVER LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 015 24 0005 303 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.66 140580
Total For Check 140580 0.66

Check 140581

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments DNJ ENTERPRISE, LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 022 01 0006 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.04 140581
Total For Check 140581 1.04

Check 140582

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments DOCS INVESTMENTS LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 011 13 0007 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.21 140582
Total For Check 140582 1.21

Check 140583

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments DOLAN, AUSTIN J. 2021 Sum Tax Refund 57 007 08 0147 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.79 140583
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Total For Check 140583 0.79

Check 140584

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments DOLAN, AUSTIN J. 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 007 08 0147 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.38 140584
Total For Check 140584 0.38

Check 140585

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments DOMITRZ, DENNIS/ALICE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 019 12 0005 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.46 140585
Total For Check 140585 0.46

Check 140586

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments DOMSKI, LARRY D/LISA E 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 001 05 0244 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.87 140586
Total For Check 140586 0.87

Check 140587

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments DOOLEY, ANSEL 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 012 07 0013 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.77 140587
Total For Check 140587 0.77

Check 140588

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments DOROBEK, STEVE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 004 10 0123 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.54 140588
Total For Check 140588 0.54

Check 140589

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments DOROBEK, STEVEN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 016 01 0137 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.54 140589
Total For Check 140589 0.54

Check 140590

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments DOUGLAS LEASING 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 022 01 0024 300 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.06 140590
Total For Check 140590 0.06

Check 140591

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments DOUGLAS LEASING, INC. 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 022 01 0010 300 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.95 140591
Total For Check 140591 1.95

Check 140592

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments DOWN AND IN LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 011 09 0006 300 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.79 140592
Total For Check 140592 179

Check 140593

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments DOWNEY, ALICE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 003 01 0101 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.61 140593
Total For Check 140593 0.61

Check 140594

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments DOWNRIVER ACTORS GUILD 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 004 14 0010 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 3.45 140594
Total For Check 140594 3.45

Check 140595

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments DOWNRIVER SURGERY CENTER 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 999 00 1808 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.62 140595
Total For Check 140595 0.62

Check 140596

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments DOYLE PROPERTIES INC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 001 06 0066 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.47 140596
Total For Check 140596 0.47

Check 140597

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments DOYLE PROPERTIES INC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 017 15 0020 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.77 140597

Total For Check 140597

0.77
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Check 140598

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments DRAHEIM, RONALD 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 006 06 0052 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.55 140598
Total For Check 140598 0.55

Check 140599

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments DROPIEWSKI, AGNES REV LIV TRUST 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 013 13 0001 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.96 140599
Total For Check 140599 0.96

Check 140600

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments DRZYZGA, ROBERT 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 013 20 0056 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.27 140600
Total For Check 140600 0.27

Check 140601

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments DUDUS, GERALD 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 014 06 0007 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.27 140601
Total For Check 140601 1.27

Check 140602

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments DUNN, ANDREW R 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 005 07 0147 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.50 140602
Total For Check 140602 0.50

Check 140603

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments DZAGULONES FAMILY TRUST 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 016 05 0311 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.71 140603
Total For Check 140603 0.71

Check 140604

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments DZIENGELEWSKI, THEODORE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 003 08 0511 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.67 140604
Total For Check 140604 0.67

Check 140605

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments EAST RIVER INVESTMENT CO 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 001 05 0004 001 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.35 140605
Total For Check 140605 135

Check 140606

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments EAST RIVER INVESTMENT CO 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 008 99 0001 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.81 140606
Total For Check 140606 181

Check 140607

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments EAST RIVER INVESTMENT CO 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 008 99 0002 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 2.79 140607
Total For Check 140607 2.79

Check 140608

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments EBENDICK, DENNIS/JEAN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 003 05 0036 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.70 140608
Total For Check 140608 0.70

Check 140609

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments EBENDICK, DONALD C 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 001 01 0104 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.51 140609
Total For Check 140609 0.51

Check 140610

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments ELDEN, JOSEPH/DELPHINE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 015 32 0020 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.86 140610
Total For Check 140610 0.86

Check 140611

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments ELLIOTT, MICHAEL/THERESA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 018 09 0049 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.55 140611
Total For Check 140611 0.55

Check 140612

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments ELMAZAJ, HYSEN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 023 05 0001 301 03/16/2022 04/01/22 2.23 140612
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INVOICE GL DISTRIBUTION REPORT FOR CITY OF WYANDOTTE
EXP CHECK RUN DATES 03/24/2022 - 04/08/2022

JOURNALIZED PAID
BANK CODE: CLAIM

GL Number Inv. Line Desc Vendor Invoice Desc. Invoice Chk Date Amount Check #
Total For Check 140612 2.23

Check 140613

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments EM&M ENTERPRISES LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 016 03 0153 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.73 140613
Total For Check 140613 173

Check 140614

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments ENCK, BRIAN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 019 05 0079 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.57 140614
Total For Check 140614 0.57

Check 140615

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments ENDODONTICS PC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 999 00 0894 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.91 140615
Total For Check 140615 0.91

Check 140616

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments EQUITY TRUST CO 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 011 11 0012 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.67 140616
Total For Check 140616 0.67

Check 140617

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments ERICKSON, NORMAN/PAMELA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 017 03 0304 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.64 140617
Total For Check 140617 0.64

Check 140618

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments ERVING, SHARON 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 019 30 0113 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.60 140618
Total For Check 140618 0.60

Check 140619

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments ETLINGER PROPERTIES LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 018 02 0751 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.27 140619
Total For Check 140619 1.27

Check 140620

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments EUREKA APARTMENTS LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 014 32 0014 001 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.26 140620
Total For Check 140620 1.26

Check 140621

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments EZELL, JOSEPH 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 006 05 0117 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.40 140621
Total For Check 140621 1.40

Check 140622

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments EZELL, JOSEPH 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 014 21 0010 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.49 140622
Total For Check 140622 0.49

Check 140623

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments FAIRMOUNT PROPERTIES LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 018 03 0096 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.18 140623
Total For Check 140623 118

Check 140624

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments FALLSTITCH, JANIS A/ZACHARY W 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 017 13 0048 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.10 140624
Total For Check 140624 1.10

Check 140625

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments FAMILY DOLLAR STORE #27558 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 999 00 3711 007 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.84 140625
Total For Check 140625 0.84

Check 140626

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments FARLEY, DAVID W/ANGELA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 012 02 0012 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.82 140626
Total For Check 140626 0.82



04/05/2022 INVOICE GL DISTRIBUTION REPORT FOR CITY OF WYANDOTTE
EXP CHECK RUN DATES 03/24/2022 - 04/08/2022
JOURNALIZED PAID
BANK CODE: CLAIM

GL Number Inv. Line Desc Vendor Invoice Desc. Invoice Chk Date Amount Check #

Check 140627
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments FARRIS, JANEL A 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 006 07 0135 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.51 140627
Total For Check 140627 0.51

Check 140628
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments FAUNCE, JAMES 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 003 07 0099 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.66 140628
Total For Check 140628 0.66

Check 140629
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments FAY, CAROLYN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 003 08 0584 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.39 140629
Total For Check 140629 0.39

Check 140630
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments FEKETE, ERIC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 006 09 0018 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.39 140630
Total For Check 140630 0.39

Check 140631
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments FINAZZO CONSTRUCTION 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 016 05 0044 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.56 140631
Total For Check 140631 1.56

Check 140632
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments FINAZZO INVESTMENT CO 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 020 37 0032 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.20 140632
Total For Check 140632 1.20

Check 140633
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments FINAZZO INVESTMENT CO 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 020 01 0003 001 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.85 140633
Total For Check 140633 1.85

Check 140634
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments FINAZZO INVESTMENT CO 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 020 37 0029 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.20 140634
Total For Check 140634 1.20

Check 140635
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments FINAZZO INVESTMENT CO 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 022 10 0033 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.05 140635
Total For Check 140635 0.05

Check 140636
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments FINAZZO INVESTMENT CO 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 022 10 0034 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.05 140636
Total For Check 140636 0.05

Check 140637
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments FINAZZO INVESTMENT CO 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 022 10 0035 001 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.05 140637
Total For Check 140637 0.05

Check 140638
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments FINAZZO INVESTMENT CO 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 018 07 0001 001 03/16/2022 04/01/22 2.07 140638
Total For Check 140638 2.07

Check 140639
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments FINAZZO INVESTMEST CO 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 015 30 0013 300 03/16/2022 04/01/22 2.06 140639
Total For Check 140639 2.06

Check 140640
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments FINAZZO, JOHN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 012 07 0015 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.07 140640
Total For Check 140640 0.07

Check 140641
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments FINAZZO, JOHN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 015 30 0010 303 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.53 140641



04/05/2022

INVOICE GL DISTRIBUTION REPORT FOR CITY OF WYANDOTTE
EXP CHECK RUN DATES 03/24/2022 - 04/08/2022

JOURNALIZED PAID
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Total For Check 140641 153

Check 140642

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments FINAZZO, JOHN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 015 30 0011 302 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.44 140642
Total For Check 140642 1.44

Check 140643

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments FINAZZO, JOHN & ANNA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 011 15 0111 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.66 140643
Total For Check 140643 1.66

Check 140644

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments FINAZZO, JOHN & ANNA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 011 15 0120 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 2.35 140644
Total For Check 140644 2.35

Check 140645

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments FINAZZO, JOHN & ANNA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 011 15 0122 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.80 140645
Total For Check 140645 0.80

Check 140646

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments FINAZZO, JOHN & ANNA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 011 15 0123 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.10 140646
Total For Check 140646 110

Check 140647

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments FINAZZO, JOHN & ANNA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 011 15 0126 001 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.26 140647
Total For Check 140647 1.26

Check 140648

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments FINAZZO, JOHN & ANNA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 011 15 0126 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.20 140648
Total For Check 140648 1.20

Check 140649

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments FINAZZO, JOHN & ANNA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 012 07 0001 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.27 140649
Total For Check 140649 0.27

Check 140650

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments FINAZZO, JOHN & ANNA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 012 07 0014 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.07 140650
Total For Check 140650 0.07

Check 140651

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments FINAZZO, JOHN & ANNA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 015 08 0001 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.19 140651
Total For Check 140651 0.19

Check 140652

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments FINAZZO, JOHN & ANNA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 017 05 0412 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.02 140652
Total For Check 140652 1.02

Check 140653

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments FINAZZO, JOHN & ANNA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 019 01 0021 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.59 140653
Total For Check 140653 0.59

Check 140654

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments FINAZZO, JOHN & ANNA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 020 02 0005 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.30 140654
Total For Check 140654 0.30

Check 140655

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments FINAZZO, JOHN & ANNA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 020 02 0006 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 2.75 140655
Total For Check 140655 275
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Check 140656

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments FINAZZO, JOHN & ANNA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 022 10 0035 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.85 140656
Total For Check 140656 0.85

Check 140657

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments FINAZZO, JOHN & ANNA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 022 10 0037 300 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.14 140657
Total For Check 140657 114

Check 140658

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments FINAZZO, JOHNPAULV - TRUST 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 015 31 0012 303 03/16/2022 04/01/22 3.45 140658
Total For Check 140658 3.45

Check 140659

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments FINAZZO, JOHNPAULV - TRUST 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 020 09 0003 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.86 140659
Total For Check 140659 1.86

Check 140660

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments FINAZZO, JOHNPAULV - TRUST 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 021 11 0001 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.70 140660
Total For Check 140660 0.70

Check 140661

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments FINAZZO, JOHNPAULV - TRUST 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 015 31 0008 301 03/16/2022 04/01/22 5.68 140661
Total For Check 140661 5.68

Check 140662

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments FINAZZO, NICHOLAS V - TRUSTEE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 011 15 0032 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.17 140662
Total For Check 140662 117

Check 140663

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments FINAZZO, NICKOLAS V - TRUSTEE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 011 15 0033 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.37 140663
Total For Check 140663 137

Check 140664

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments FINAZZO, NICKOLAS V. 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 011 15 0063 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.18 140664
Total For Check 140664 1.18

Check 140665

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments FISHER, CONNIE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 015 05 0013 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.46 140665
Total For Check 140665 0.46

Check 140666

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments FISHER, JUDITH 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 019 30 0097 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.45 140666
Total For Check 140666 0.45

Check 140667

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments FISHER, MEL 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 016 04 0418 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.80 140667
Total For Check 140667 0.80

Check 140668

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments FISHER, NANCY 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 018 02 0698 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.46 140668
Total For Check 140668 0.46

Check 140669

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments FLAT ROCK HOLDILNG 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 001 08 0003 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.98 140669
Total For Check 140669 0.98

Check 140670

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments FLAT ROCK HOLDING 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 001 08 0020 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.02 140670
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Total For Check 140670 0.02

Check 140671

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments FLOOD, DAVE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 020 09 0001 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.03 140671
Total For Check 140671 1.03

Check 140672

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments FORD AVE INVESTMENTS LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 013 06 0015 001 03/16/2022 04/01/22 4.62 140672
Total For Check 140672 4.62

Check 140673

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments FORT STREET PLAZA LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 003 07 0152 001 03/16/2022 04/01/22 2.00 140673
Total For Check 140673 2.00

Check 140674

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments FRED C. MAY TRUST 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 021 16 0052 305 03/16/2022 04/01/22 14.44 140674
Total For Check 140674 14.44

Check 140675

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments FRONCZAK, GREGORY 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 012 20 0013 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.67 140675
Total For Check 140675 0.67

Check 140676

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments G & F APARTMENTS 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 014 33 0001 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 5.81 140676
Total For Check 140676 5.81

Check 140677

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments GACIOCH, TERRENCE/DONNA MARIE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 018 01 0300 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.54 140677
Total For Check 140677 0.54

Check 140678

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments GAGE, CATHERINE M 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 016 04 0411 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.79 140678
Total For Check 140678 0.79

Check 140679

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments GALESKI, DANIEL 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 017 03 0318 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.94 140679
Total For Check 140679 0.94

Check 140680

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments GALLERY BUILDING, LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 011 03 0005 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 2.59 140680
Total For Check 140680 2.59

Check 140681

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments GARCIA, JOHN G 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 001 07 0098 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.55 140681
Total For Check 140681 0.55

Check 140682

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments GARLEJ, THOMAS A/ SHIRLEY J 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 001 05 0082 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.97 140682
Total For Check 140682 0.97

Check 140683

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments GARRICK, WILLIAM/MARGARET 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 007 08 0004 001 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.51 140683
Total For Check 140683 0.51

Check 140684

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments GEELHOOD, WESLEY 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 017 13 0036 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.42 140684

Total For Check 140684

0.42
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Check 140685

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments GERBER REAL ESTATE INC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 018 01 0503 302 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.14 140685
Total For Check 140685 0.14

Check 140686

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments GERBER REAL ESTATE INC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 018 02 0580 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 2.20 140686
Total For Check 140686 2.20

Check 140687

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments GERBER REAL ESTATE INC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 018 02 0585 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.00 140687
Total For Check 140687 1.00

Check 140688

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments GERMAIN, TONYA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 006 05 0252 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.89 140688
Total For Check 140688 0.89

Check 140689

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments GERMER, DOLLIE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 019 30 0114 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.50 140689
Total For Check 140689 0.50

Check 140690

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments GEST HOMES LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 013 10 0026 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 2.91 140690
Total For Check 140690 291

Check 140691

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments GIBBONS, MATTHEW/ERIN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 004 10 0079 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.34 140691
Total For Check 140691 0.34

Check 140692

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments GILDERSLEEVE, PATRICIA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 012 20 0003 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.72 140692
Total For Check 140692 0.72

Check 140693

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments GILLARD, ROGER/CLARA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 016 05 0006 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.62 140693
Total For Check 140693 0.62

Check 140694

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments GIORIO, PHILIP 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 003 02 0135 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.82 140694
Total For Check 140694 0.82

Check 140695

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments GIRLS GEAR LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 016 02 0363 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.79 140695
Total For Check 140695 0.79

Check 140696

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments GLOSKEY, ANDREW B/KELLY MARIE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 019 11 0004 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.36 140696
Total For Check 140696 0.36

Check 140697

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments GLOW FISH STUDIOS LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 011 05 0006 003 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.17 140697
Total For Check 140697 117

Check 140698

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments GOINS, FLOYD 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 006 07 0040 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.48 140698
Total For Check 140698 0.48

Check 140699

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments GOLEMA, JOSEPH 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 018 03 0185 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.53 140699
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Total For Check 140699 0.53

Check 140700

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments GOODELL PROPERTIES LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 007 06 0021 303 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.59 140700
Total For Check 140700 0.59

Check 140701

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments GORDON, LOIS 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 015 02 0014 001 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.52 140701
Total For Check 140701 0.52

Check 140702

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments GOURWITZ, DAVID/PAMELA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 003 01 0065 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.92 140702
Total For Check 140702 0.92

Check 140703

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments GRAHAM, SUSAN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 012 04 0012 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.43 140703
Total For Check 140703 0.43

Check 140704

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments GRATTON-CLARK, B/GRATTON-CLARK H 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 016 04 0427 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.79 140704
Total For Check 140704 0.79

Check 140705

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments GRATTON-CLARK, BARBARA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 016 03 0184 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.74 140705
Total For Check 140705 0.74

Check 140706

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments GRAY, RICHARD/PATRICIA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 010 22 0004 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.70 140706
Total For Check 140706 0.70

Check 140707

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments GREEN JESSICA J 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 013 05 0051 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.92 140707
Total For Check 140707 0.92

Check 140708

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments GREEN, JACK/DENISE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 013 12 0022 300 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.01 140708
Total For Check 140708 1.01

Check 140709

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments GREEN, THOMAS DEE JR/ MELISSA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 005 06 0122 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.64 140709
Total For Check 140709 0.64

Check 140710

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments GRIGGS, PHILLIP/ROSANNE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 007 10 0076 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.51 140710
Total For Check 140710 0.51

Check 140711

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments GROAT, JOSEPH R. 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 014 29 0010 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.79 140711
Total For Check 140711 0.79

Check 140712

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments GROAT, ROBERT/SHARON 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 017 16 0275 302 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.14 140712
Total For Check 140712 0.14

Check 140713

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments GROAT, ROBERT/SHARON 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 017 16 0299 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.44 140713
Total For Check 140713 1.44
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Check 140714

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments GROOVER, JOHN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 004 10 0089 303 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.46 140714
Total For Check 140714 0.46

Check 140715

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments GROSS, TIMOTHY/STEPHANIE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 014 27 0008 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.08 140715
Total For Check 140715 0.08

Check 140716

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments GROVER, KIM 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 006 05 0188 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.57 140716
Total For Check 140716 0.57

Check 140717

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments GROVER, KIMBERLY A PLLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 003 08 0010 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.06 140717
Total For Check 140717 1.06

Check 140718

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments GROVER, KIMBERLY A PLLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 003 08 0013 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.12 140718
Total For Check 140718 0.12

Check 140719

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments GUNTER, ALLEN/CONSTANCE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 006 06 0032 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.12 140719
Total For Check 140719 0.12

Check 140720

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments GUNTER, ALLEN/CONSTANCE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 006 06 0033 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.43 140720
Total For Check 140720 0.43

Check 140721

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments GUNTER, ALLEN/CONSTANCE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 006 06 0034 001 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.06 140721
Total For Check 140721 0.06

Check 140722

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments GURISKO, DAVID 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 016 02 0273 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.65 140722
Total For Check 140722 0.65

Check 140723

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments GURISKO, PATRICK/JILL 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 005 06 0080 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.73 140723
Total For Check 140723 0.73

Check 140724

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments HACKENBERGH, RONALD/VICKIE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 001 04 0412 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.45 140724
Total For Check 140724 0.45

Check 140725

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments HALGREN, TROY ALLE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 001 05 0163 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.09 140725
Total For Check 140725 1.09

Check 140726

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments HALL, CHARLES 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 017 13 0147 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.69 140726
Total For Check 140726 0.69

Check 140727

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments HAMILTON, GARY/MARY B 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 018 02 0874 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.34 140727
Total For Check 140727 0.34

Check 140728

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments HAMMOND, CHARLES 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 015 20 0001 302 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.55 140728
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Total For Check 140728 0.55

Check 140729

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments HANCOCK, LINDA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 017 15 0036 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.32 140729
Total For Check 140729 0.32

Check 140730

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments HANSEN COLLISION INC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 999 00 0924 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.09 140730
Total For Check 140730 1.09

Check 140731

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments HARDIN STREET TRANSPORTATION 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 999 00 4339 016 03/16/2022 04/01/22 5.64 140731
Total For Check 140731 5.64

Check 140732

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments HARDY, WILLIAM R 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 003 06 0033 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.49 140732
Total For Check 140732 0.49

Check 140733

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments HARPER, ROBERT LEE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 018 02 0704 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.61 140733
Total For Check 140733 0.61

Check 140734

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments HARRILL, DWAYNE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 014 29 0001 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.84 140734
Total For Check 140734 0.84

Check 140735

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments HARRILL, MARIA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 021 14 0150 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.47 140735
Total For Check 140735 0.47

Check 140736

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments HASTINGS, ERNEST 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 019 05 0145 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.60 140736
Total For Check 140736 0.60

Check 140737

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments HAUNERT FAMILY TRUST 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 001 01 0025 001 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.78 140737
Total For Check 140737 178

Check 140738

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments HAVEN HOLDINGS LLC 2021 Sum Tax Refund 57 003 08 0451 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.24 140738
Total For Check 140738 1.24

Check 140739

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments HEDDE, JOHN/MARILYN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 004 02 0101 303 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.90 140739
Total For Check 140739 0.90

Check 140740

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments HELD, PAUL 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 018 03 0109 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.69 140740
Total For Check 140740 0.69

Check 140741

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments HELDER, ROBERT 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 006 05 0150 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.72 140741
Total For Check 140741 0.72

Check 140742

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments HEMPHILL, WILLIAM 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 022 11 0161 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.07 140742

Total For Check 140742

0.07
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Check 140743

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments HEMPHILL, WILLIAM 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 022 10 0017 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 3.22 140743
Total For Check 140743 3.22

Check 140744

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments HEMPHILL, WILLIAM 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 022 10 0018 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 3.30 140744
Total For Check 140744 3.30

Check 140745

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments HEPLER, JOHN/DIANE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 016 02 0374 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.86 140745
Total For Check 140745 0.86

Check 140746

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments HERNANDEZ, DANIEL/JUDY 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 006 03 0375 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.02 140746
Total For Check 140746 1.02

Check 140747

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments HERR, JEFF 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 001 01 0142 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.70 140747
Total For Check 140747 0.70

Check 140748

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments HERVEY, BEVERLY 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 011 99 0004 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.18 140748
Total For Check 140748 1.18

Check 140749

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments HEUER, GREGORY 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 017 01 0017 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.87 140749
Total For Check 140749 0.87

Check 140750

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments HICKEY, PATRICK M/MAYR LYNN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 001 01 0023 001 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.83 140750
Total For Check 140750 1.83

Check 140751

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments HODGES, TANYA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 016 05 0008 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.91 140751
Total For Check 140751 0.91

Check 140752

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments HOLLY, MICHAEL B. 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 147 99 0117 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.18 140752
Total For Check 140752 0.18

Check 140753

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments HOLSOMBACK, WILLIAM S 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 020 34 0015 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.05 140753
Total For Check 140753 1.05

Check 140754

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments HOLSOMBACK, WILLIAM S 2021 Sum Tax Refund 57 020 34 0015 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 2.26 140754
Total For Check 140754 2.26

Check 140755

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments HOLSOMBACK, WILLIAM S 2021 Sum Tax Refund 57 020 34 0016 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.18 140755
Total For Check 140755 0.18

Check 140756

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments HOLSOMBACK, WILLIAM S 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 020 34 0016 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.10 140756
Total For Check 140756 0.10

Check 140757

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments HOLSOMBACK, WILLIAM S 2021 Sum Tax Refund 57 020 34 0017 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.22 140757
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Total For Check 140757 0.22

Check 140758

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments HOLSOMBACK, WILLIAM S 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 020 34 0017 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.10 140758
Total For Check 140758 0.10

Check 140759

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments HOLTHAUS, RICHARD/CARYN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 015 28 0001 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.82 140759
Total For Check 140759 0.82

Check 140760

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments HOME BASE INC. 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 014 02 0013 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.67 140760
Total For Check 140760 0.67

Check 140761

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments HOMEISTER, RICHARD I 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 016 04 0542 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.78 140761
Total For Check 140761 0.78

Check 140762

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments HON, GREGORY 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 011 17 0056 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.43 140762
Total For Check 140762 0.43

Check 140763

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments HOPPER, RICHARD A/TRACI L 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 010 22 0003 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.14 140763
Total For Check 140763 114

Check 140764

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments HORNBY DIVERSIFIED MANAGE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 011 08 0003 001 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.02 140764
Total For Check 140764 1.02

Check 140765

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments HORNBY DIVERSIFIED MANAGE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 011 08 0003 003 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.38 140765
Total For Check 140765 138

Check 140766

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments HORST, DANIEL/SANDRA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 018 02 1059 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.94 140766
Total For Check 140766 0.94

Check 140767

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments HOSCILA, SHARON 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 016 05 0337 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.75 140767
Total For Check 140767 0.75

Check 140768

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments HOWEY, MARY 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 017 05 0309 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.89 140768
Total For Check 140768 0.89

Check 140769

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments HUBBARD, KATHLEEN M - RT 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 017 02 0028 005 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.72 140769
Total For Check 140769 0.72

Check 140770

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments HUDSON, JAMES R/KAREN L 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 003 01 0186 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.56 140770
Total For Check 140770 0.56

Check 140771

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments HUNGERFORD, GERALYN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 005 07 0166 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.44 140771
Total For Check 140771 0.44
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Check 140772

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments HUNTINGTON TECHNOLOGY FINANCE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 999 00 4756 021 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.19 140772
Total For Check 140772 1.19

Check 140773

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments HUNTINGTON TECHNOLOGY FINANCE AND S 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 999 00 4555 019 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.56 140773
Total For Check 140773 0.56

Check 140774

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments HUNTINGTON TECHNOLOGY FINANCE AND S 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 999 00 4556 019 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.09 140774
Total For Check 140774 0.09

Check 140775

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments HURON RIVER WYANDOTTE LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 015 09 0001 001 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.39 140775
Total For Check 140775 0.39

Check 140776

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments HURON RIVER WYANDOTTE LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 015 09 0001 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 11.85 140776
Total For Check 140776 11.85

Check 140777

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments HYLAND, KIM/CHARLENE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 020 13 0009 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.10 140777
Total For Check 140777 0.10

Check 140778

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments HYLAND, KIM/CHARLENE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 020 13 0010 001 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.55 140778
Total For Check 140778 0.55

Check 140779

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments 1-94 E ACQUISTIONS LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 001 04 0106 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.71 140779
Total For Check 140779 0.71

Check 140780

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments IMO, MARILYN A 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 017 05 0425 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.59 140780
Total For Check 140780 0.59

Check 140781

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments INCH, ROSEMARY M/LARRY R 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 010 29 0012 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.76 140781
Total For Check 140781 0.76

Check 140782

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments INDIAN LANES 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 022 10 0010 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 6.44 140782
Total For Check 140782 6.44

Check 140783

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments INVESTMENT REALTY SERVICES 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 021 14 0011 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.15 140783
Total For Check 140783 0.15

Check 140784

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments INVESTMENT REALTY SERVICES 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 014 11 0038 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.55 140784
Total For Check 140784 0.55

Check 140785

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments INVESTMENT REALTY SERVICES 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 021 14 0009 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.64 140785
Total For Check 140785 0.64

Check 140786

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments INVESTMENT REALTY SERVICES LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 014 29 0011 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.82 140786
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Total For Check 140786 0.82

Check 140787

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments ISLES, RONALD S/KAREN E 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 020 07 0005 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.90 140787
Total For Check 140787 0.90

Check 140788

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments J & A MOLNAR LAND DEVELOPMENT LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 010 17 0002 300 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.11 140788
Total For Check 140788 111

Check 140789

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments J & A MOLNAR LAND DEVELOPMENT LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 010 17 0006 303 03/16/2022 04/01/22 9.23 140789
Total For Check 140789 9.23

Check 140790

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments J & A MOLNAR LAND DEVELOPMENT LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 010 28 0008 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 3.78 140790
Total For Check 140790 3.78

Check 140791

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments J & A MOLNAR LAND DEVELOPMENT LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 010 28 0011 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.38 140791
Total For Check 140791 0.38

Check 140792

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments JABER, AOUN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 020 01 0003 003 03/16/2022 04/01/22 3.06 140792
Total For Check 140792 3.06

Check 140793

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments JABRO, ROBERT 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 017 16 0265 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.68 140793
Total For Check 140793 0.68

Check 140794

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments JACOBS, DARLENE L - TRUST 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 005 07 0258 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.48 140794
Total For Check 140794 0.48

Check 140795

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments JACOBS, MERRITT 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 018 03 0157 303 03/16/2022 04/01/22 2.54 140795
Total For Check 140795 2.54

Check 140796

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments JACOBS, MERRITT 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 018 03 0164 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.12 140796
Total For Check 140796 0.12

Check 140797

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments JACOBS, MERRITT/JOAN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 006 05 0065 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.61 140797
Total For Check 140797 0.61

Check 140798

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments JACOBS, MERRITT/JOAN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 006 05 0116 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.28 140798
Total For Check 140798 0.28

Check 140799

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments JACOBS, MERRITT/JOAN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 017 05 0343 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.44 140799
Total For Check 140799 0.44

Check 140800

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments JAKOVAC, MATTHEW/DEBORAH 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 003 08 0163 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.22 140800

Total For Check 140800

1.22
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Check 140801

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments JAMES ARTHUR PROPERTY INVESTMENTS L 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 006 02 0176 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.39 140801
Total For Check 140801 0.39

Check 140802

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments JAMES, WENDI 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 005 07 0032 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.79 140802
Total For Check 140802 0.79

Check 140803

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments JAMR HOLDINGS LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 018 06 0001 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 2.04 140803
Total For Check 140803 2.04

Check 140804

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments JAMR HOLDINGS LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 018 06 0009 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.82 140804
Total For Check 140804 0.82

Check 140805

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments JAMR HOLDINGS LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 018 06 0013 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.24 140805
Total For Check 140805 1.24

Check 140806

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments JANAK PROPERTIES 1, LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 010 04 0012 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.95 140806
Total For Check 140806 0.95

Check 140807

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments JANESKI, KIM E 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 004 06 0295 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.46 140807
Total For Check 140807 0.46

Check 140808

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments JANESKI, KIM E 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 004 06 0296 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.06 140808
Total For Check 140808 0.06

Check 140809

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments JANESKI, KIM E 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 004 06 0297 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.06 140809
Total For Check 140809 0.06

Check 140810

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments JANIGA, PAUL/CHERYL 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 015 23 0004 001 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.57 140810
Total For Check 140810 0.57

Check 140811

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments JARRELL, RICHARD 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 014 02 0011 303 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.07 140811
Total For Check 140811 0.07

Check 140812

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments JAYNES, MATTHEW/MICHELLE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 016 03 0106 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.80 140812
Total For Check 140812 0.80

Check 140813

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments JC3 PROPERTIES 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 005 07 0110 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.38 140813
Total For Check 140813 0.38

Check 140814

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments JC3 PROPERTIES 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 005 07 0167 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.46 140814
Total For Check 140814 0.46

Check 140815

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments JC3 PROPERTIES LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 005 07 0215 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.46 140815
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Total For Check 140815 0.46

Check 140816

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments JC3 PROPERTIES LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 006 09 0028 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.39 140816
Total For Check 140816 0.39

Check 140817

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments JC3 PROPERTIES LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 019 14 0001 301 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.58 140817
Total For Check 140817 0.58

Check 140818

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments JEEPERZ CREEPERZ 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 018 01 0327 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.06 140818
Total For Check 140818 1.06

Check 140819

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments JELINSKI, GREGORY 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 017 04 0042 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.59 140819
Total For Check 140819 0.59

Check 140820

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments JELSOMENO, JOSEPH/MARY 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 007 04 0065 303 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.09 140820
Total For Check 140820 1.09

Check 140821

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments JENKINS, JACK/JENKINS, JOSEPH 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 013 05 0001 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.37 140821
Total For Check 140821 0.37

Check 140822

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments JEROME, ANTHONY/DIANNE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 001 04 0112 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.59 140822
Total For Check 140822 0.59

Check 140823

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments JOHN, DIANE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 019 12 0015 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.44 140823
Total For Check 140823 0.44

Check 140824

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments JOHNSON, DANIEL/DONNA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 016 04 0613 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.84 140824
Total For Check 140824 0.84

Check 140825

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments JOHNSON, JEFFREY/MICHELLE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 012 04 0025 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.68 140825
Total For Check 140825 0.68

Check 140826

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments JOHNSON, KURT 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 006 07 0055 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.45 140826
Total For Check 140826 0.45

Check 140827

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments JUSTICE, BOBBY 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 018 02 0629 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.41 140827
Total For Check 140827 0.41

Check 140828

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments JUSTICE, TERRY 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 005 02 0020 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.10 140828
Total For Check 140828 0.10

Check 140829

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments JUSTICE, TERRY/ROSEMARY 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 005 02 0019 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.48 140829

Total For Check 140829

0.48
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Check 140830

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments KADE, LILLIAN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 012 17 0002 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.99 140830
Total For Check 140830 0.99

Check 140831

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments KALA 2 LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 012 02 0030 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.85 140831
Total For Check 140831 0.85

Check 140832

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments KALIS, ARLENE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 001 05 0106 303 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.86 140832
Total For Check 140832 0.86

Check 140833

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments KANKULA, STEVE A lIl 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 006 06 0049 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.53 140833
Total For Check 140833 0.53

Check 140834

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments KARAS, JOHN/MARIA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 013 17 0009 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.72 140834
Total For Check 140834 0.72

Check 140835

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments KARP REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 019 06 0186 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.70 140835
Total For Check 140835 0.70

Check 140836

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments KARRAR, KYLE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 016 04 0603 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.06 140836
Total For Check 140836 1.06

Check 140837

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments KASTLER, SYLVIA V REV TRUST 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 021 10 0085 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.33 140837
Total For Check 140837 0.33

Check 140838

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments KAYE, SHANNON 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 018 01 0024 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.46 140838
Total For Check 140838 0.46

Check 140839

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments KEAST, MAUREEN M - TRUST 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 003 08 0470 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.88 140839
Total For Check 140839 0.88

Check 140840

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments KEER, JOHN D/SUSAN E 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 007 11 0444 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.58 140840
Total For Check 140840 0.58

Check 140841

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments KELLER, DAWN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 012 12 0030 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.71 140841
Total For Check 140841 0.71

Check 140842

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments KENNEDY, ALEX 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 019 07 0013 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.72 140842
Total For Check 140842 0.72

Check 140843

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments KERR, DENISE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 013 15 0042 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.64 140843
Total For Check 140843 0.64

Check 140844

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments KERR, DENISE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 013 15 0043 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.11 140844
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Total For Check 140844 0.11

Check 140845

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments KHALIL, MOFEDA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 001 08 0028 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.06 140845
Total For Check 140845 0.06

Check 140846

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments KHALIL, MOUFEDA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 001 08 0021 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.10 140846
Total For Check 140846 0.10

Check 140847

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments KHALIL, MOUFEDA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 001 08 0022 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.10 140847
Total For Check 140847 0.10

Check 140848

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments KHALIL, MOUFEDA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 001 08 0024 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.10 140848
Total For Check 140848 0.10

Check 140849

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments KIESTER, SHIRLEY 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 013 10 0022 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.60 140849
Total For Check 140849 0.60

Check 140850

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments KILBURN, JACKIE/LINDA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 004 25 0089 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.69 140850
Total For Check 140850 0.69

Check 140851

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments KILBURN, LISA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 018 02 0655 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.40 140851
Total For Check 140851 0.40

Check 140852

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments KILBURN, SANDRA L 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 018 01 0241 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.55 140852
Total For Check 140852 0.55

Check 140853

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments KIM, HANG JOON 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 011 16 0010 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.89 140853
Total For Check 140853 0.89

Check 140854

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments KIREJCZYK, KIMBERLY A 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 018 02 1042 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.42 140854
Total For Check 140854 0.42

Check 140855

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments KISH, KIMBERLY 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 012 12 0034 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.54 140855
Total For Check 140855 0.54

Check 140856

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments KISS, HELEN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 018 02 0834 004 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.39 140856
Total For Check 140856 0.39

Check 140857

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments KITTLE, MARY JANE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 016 02 0345 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.66 140857
Total For Check 140857 0.66

Check 140858

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments KNAPP, DENISE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 013 18 0074 303 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.73 140858

Total For Check 140858

0.73
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Check 140859

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments KNIGHT, JAMES/KIMBERLY 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 004 27 0001 001 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.50 140859
Total For Check 140859 0.50

Check 140860

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments KOHN PROPERTIES LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 001 04 0532 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.63 140860
Total For Check 140860 0.63

Check 140861

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments KOLAKOWSKI, ROSE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 006 07 0088 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.65 140861
Total For Check 140861 0.65

Check 140862

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments KOLAKOWSKI, RYAN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 007 08 0121 300 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.50 140862
Total For Check 140862 0.50

Check 140863

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments KOLLAR, JULIA - TRUST 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 016 05 0286 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.90 140863
Total For Check 140863 0.90

Check 140864

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments KONTRY, MICHAEL/PRISCILLA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 012 10 0055 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.52 140864
Total For Check 140864 0.52

Check 140865

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments KOSOWSKI, DEBRA S 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 006 09 0010 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.54 140865
Total For Check 140865 0.54

Check 140866

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments KOWAL, ADRIAN/JEANETTE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 003 08 0287 304 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.00 140866
Total For Check 140866 1.00

Check 140867

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments KOWALEWSKI, JOSEPH JR. 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 014 02 0008 302 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.43 140867
Total For Check 140867 0.43

Check 140868

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments KOWALSKI REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 017 16 0075 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.92 140868
Total For Check 140868 0.92

Check 140869

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments KOWALSKI, DAVID 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 003 08 0167 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.63 140869
Total For Check 140869 0.63

Check 140870

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments KOWALSKI, SHERRYLYNN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 017 13 0204 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.70 140870
Total For Check 140870 0.70

Check 140871

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments KOWALSKI, THOMAS H 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 018 04 0019 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.51 140871
Total For Check 140871 0.51

Check 140872

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments KOZLOWSKI, DENNIS S. 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 021 14 0092 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.66 140872
Total For Check 140872 0.66

Check 140873

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments KRAMER, EARL 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 020 35 0021 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.79 140873
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Total For Check 140873 0.79

Check 140874

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments KRONELL, MICHAEL 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 001 04 0143 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.90 140874
Total For Check 140874 0.90

Check 140875

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments KRUCHEK, RONALD 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 020 21 0014 303 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.41 140875
Total For Check 140875 0.41

Check 140876

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments KUCHAR, FREDERICK P/THERESE A - LT 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 004 23 0122 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.64 140876
Total For Check 140876 0.64

Check 140877

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments KUDERIK, MICHAEL/TRACY 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 020 25 0024 300 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.15 140877
Total For Check 140877 0.15

Check 140878

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments KUDERIK, MICHAEL/TRACY 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 147 99 0130 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.16 140878
Total For Check 140878 0.16

Check 140879

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments KULCSAR, PAULINE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 007 04 0075 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.38 140879
Total For Check 140879 0.38

Check 140880

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments KUZAVA, THOMAS 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 003 08 0397 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.70 140880
Total For Check 140880 0.70

Check 140881
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments KUZMINSKI, DOUGLAS 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 017 04 0144 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.47 140881
Total For Check 140881 0.47

Check 140882
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments KWIATKOWSKI, TIM 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 021 09 0020 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.05 140882
Total For Check 140882 0.05

Check 140883
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments LABEAU TRUST, RICHARD/JUDITH 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 016 05 0312 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.66 140883
Total For Check 140883 0.66

Check 140884
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments LABEAU, DONALD J. 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 017 08 0025 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.39 140884
Total For Check 140884 0.39

Check 140885
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments LACASSE, RONALD A JR - TRUST 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 001 08 0006 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.97 140885
Total For Check 140885 0.97

Check 140886
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments LACROIX, ALPHONSE/SUSAN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 014 02 0040 301 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.20 140886
Total For Check 140886 1.20

Check 140887
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments LAHOUSSE, CONSTANCE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 012 14 0010 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.61 140887
Total For Check 140887 0.61
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Check 140888

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments LAMB, GARY 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 004 17 0020 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.41 140888
Total For Check 140888 0.41

Check 140889

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments LANDORF, BETTY 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 015 12 0004 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.89 140889
Total For Check 140889 0.89

Check 140890

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments LANGLEY, DAVID/MICHELE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 016 01 0064 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.74 140890
Total For Check 140890 0.74

Check 140891

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments LANSTRA, DAVID 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 016 04 0474 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.85 140891
Total For Check 140891 0.85

Check 140892

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments LAPOINTE, ROMUALD/JULIA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 016 03 0192 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.79 140892
Total For Check 140892 0.79

Check 140893

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments LAROSA, ALBER/ROSALBA RLT 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 001 05 0137 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.03 140893
Total For Check 140893 1.03

Check 140894

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments LAROSA, FRANK 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 006 08 0084 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.47 140894
Total For Check 140894 0.47

Check 140895

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments LAVICTOIRE, KENNETH/JANICE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 010 16 0001 304 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.06 140895
Total For Check 140895 1.06

Check 140896

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments LEBLANC, CHRISTOPHER R. 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 004 22 0071 003 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.33 140896
Total For Check 140896 0.33

Check 140897

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments LEDBETTER PROPERTIES LLC 2021 Sum Tax Refund 57 016 01 0001 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 4.34 140897
Total For Check 140897 434

Check 140898

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments LEDBETTER PROPERTIES LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 016 01 0001 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 2.05 140898
Total For Check 140898 2.05

Check 140899

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments LEEMING, JOHN II 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 003 08 0244 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.24 140899
Total For Check 140899 1.24

Check 140900

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments LEHTOLA KENNETH D 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 013 20 0116 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.48 140900
Total For Check 140900 0.48

Check 140901

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments LEHTOLA KENNETH D 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 013 20 0117 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.05 140901
Total For Check 140901 0.05

Check 140902

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments LEKITY, MARK 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 015 03 0014 003 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.54 140902
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Total For Check 140902 0.54

Check 140903

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments LEONARD, MARIE T 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 003 05 0008 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.76 140903
Total For Check 140903 0.76

Check 140904

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments LEWINSKI, MARY 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 003 01 0105 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.68 140904
Total For Check 140904 0.68

Check 140905

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments LEY, ALAN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 017 16 0264 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.69 140905
Total For Check 140905 0.69

Check 140906

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments LHEUREUX, JAMES 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 006 06 0041 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.64 140906
Total For Check 140906 0.64

Check 140907

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments LILIENTHAL, W 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 013 16 0009 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.79 140907
Total For Check 140907 0.79

Check 140908

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments LINCE, TODD 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 012 10 0038 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.73 140908
Total For Check 140908 0.73

Check 140909

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments LINCE, TODD 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 013 05 0028 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.57 140909
Total For Check 140909 0.57

Check 140910

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments LINCE, TODD 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 014 02 0028 300 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.81 140910
Total For Check 140910 0.81

Check 140911

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments LINCE, TODD W 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 018 01 0536 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.29 140911
Total For Check 140911 0.29

Check 140912

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments LINCOLN RIVER ACQUISITIONS LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 006 08 0225 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.62 140912
Total For Check 140912 0.62

Check 140913

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments LINCOLN RIVER ACQUISITIONS LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 013 17 0039 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.71 140913
Total For Check 140913 0.71

Check 140914

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments LINCOLN RIVER ACQUISITIONS LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 018 02 0939 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.68 140914
Total For Check 140914 0.68

Check 140915

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments LINDE LEASED EQUIPMENT 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 999 00 3132 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.00 140915
Total For Check 140915 1.00

Check 140916

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments LINEHAN, DANIEL TRUST 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 007 10 0110 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.59 140916

Total For Check 140916

0.59
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Check 140917

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments LIPSCOMB, VERNE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 018 02 1093 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.43 140917
Total For Check 140917 0.43

Check 140918

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments LIQUORED UP IRISHMEN LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 010 30 0016 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.67 140918
Total For Check 140918 0.67

Check 140919

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments LLOYD, LAURETTA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 018 01 0072 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.47 140919
Total For Check 140919 0.47

Check 140920

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments LLOYD, TIMOTHY/PATTI 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 015 03 0001 302 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.62 140920
Total For Check 140920 0.62

Check 140921

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments LOCKHART, GEOFFREY 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 017 13 0141 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.52 140921
Total For Check 140921 0.52

Check 140922

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments LOGGIE, BRANDY R 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 014 01 0018 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.66 140922
Total For Check 140922 0.66

Check 140923

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments LOPEZ, MARIA ELENA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 001 05 0215 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.96 140923
Total For Check 140923 0.96

Check 140924

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments LOPEZ, MARIA ELENA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 001 05 0216 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.48 140924
Total For Check 140924 0.48

Check 140925

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments LOSELLE, JOSEPH/OLIVE REV LIVING TR 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 016 04 0683 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.16 140925
Total For Check 140925 1.16

Check 140926

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments LOUGHRIGE, DOYLE SEAN/BETH 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 011 15 0104 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.78 140926
Total For Check 140926 0.78

Check 140927

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments LUBOWICKI, CAROLYN/ANTHONY 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 003 08 0099 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.80 140927
Total For Check 140927 0.80

Check 140928

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments LUKAS, ROCHELLE J/JOSEPH E 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 005 03 0043 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.48 140928
Total For Check 140928 0.48

Check 140929

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments LUMBEAT, PAMELA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 018 02 1013 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.45 140929
Total For Check 140929 0.45

Check 140930

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments LUPPINO, JOSEPH/CONNIE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 013 19 0006 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.69 140930
Total For Check 140930 0.69

Check 140931

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments LUSHER, CHARLES 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 015 24 0008 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.70 140931



04/05/2022 INVOICE GL DISTRIBUTION REPORT FOR CITY OF WYANDOTTE
EXP CHECK RUN DATES 03/24/2022 - 04/08/2022
JOURNALIZED PAID
BANK CODE: CLAIM

GL Number Inv. Line Desc Vendor Invoice Desc. Invoice Chk Date Amount Check #
Total For Check 140931 0.70

Check 140932

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments LUTRZYKOWSKI, VINCENT 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 001 05 0083 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.63 140932
Total For Check 140932 0.63

Check 140933

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments LYBIK, EDWARD W JR/DIANE - TRUST 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 016 04 0437 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.85 140933
Total For Check 140933 0.85

Check 140934

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments LYNCH, EDWARD J/ MARYANN C - RLT 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 016 05 0299 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.96 140934
Total For Check 140934 0.96

Check 140935

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments LYNCH, PATRICK 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 007 04 0060 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.96 140935
Total For Check 140935 0.96

Check 140936

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments LYSON, JOHN G. 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 004 10 0093 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.60 140936
Total For Check 140936 0.60

Check 140937

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments LYSON, SUSAN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 004 10 0112 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.57 140937
Total For Check 140937 0.57

Check 140938

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments M.K. PAINTING, INC. 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 999 00 3599 006 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.70 140938
Total For Check 140938 0.70

Check 140939
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments M.S THREE, LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 017 05 0225 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 2.06 140939
Total For Check 140939 2.06

Check 140940
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MACDONALD, ROBERT/CRYSTAL 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 016 04 0719 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.78 140940
Total For Check 140940 0.78

Check 140941
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MACFARLAND, KEVIN P 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 004 24 0001 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.68 140941
Total For Check 140941 0.68

Check 140942
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MAHALAK, MARY LOU 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 010 14 0008 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.78 140942
Total For Check 140942 0.78

Check 140943
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MAHALAK, MARY LOU 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 010 14 0008 505 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.01 140943
Total For Check 140943 0.01

Check 140944
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MAHALAK, MICHAEL 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 013 15 0004 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.53 140944
Total For Check 140944 0.53

Check 140945
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MAHALAK, MICHAEL 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 016 01 0134 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.98 140945
Total For Check 140945 0.98
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Check 140946

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MAIGA, MARY C 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 011 17 0057 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.74 140946
Total For Check 140946 0.74

Check 140947

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MAITLAND, JENNIFER 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 001 04 0460 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.47 140947
Total For Check 140947 0.47

Check 140948

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MALECHUK FAMILY TRUST 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 001 01 0084 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.58 140948
Total For Check 140948 0.58

Check 140949

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MALLIA, FRANK/DELPHINE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 007 10 0118 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.69 140949
Total For Check 140949 0.69

Check 140950

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MALNAR, WILLIAM D 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 003 08 0281 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.64 140950
Total For Check 140950 0.64

Check 140951

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MANDZIUK, GERARD 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 003 07 0109 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.58 140951
Total For Check 140951 0.58

Check 140952

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MANDZUIK, ANDREA/GERARD 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 003 07 0108 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.46 140952
Total For Check 140952 0.46

Check 140953

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MARCHEL, JANE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 016 01 0110 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.50 140953
Total For Check 140953 0.50

Check 140954

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MARCOTTE, BRIAN/ELENA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 006 08 0195 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.33 140954
Total For Check 140954 0.33

Check 140955

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MARINE RENTAL, LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 004 07 0001 001 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.11 140955
Total For Check 140955 0.11

Check 140956

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MARINE RENTALS, LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 004 07 0013 001 03/16/2022 04/01/22 2.51 140956
Total For Check 140956 2.51

Check 140957

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MARKIECKI, PATRICIA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 018 01 0561 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.51 140957
Total For Check 140957 0.51

Check 140958

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MARKLEY, JAMES/CARRIE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 012 12 0031 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.71 140958
Total For Check 140958 0.71

Check 140959

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MARSHALL, ALMA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 001 07 0097 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.32 140959
Total For Check 140959 0.32

Check 140960

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MARTIN, RICHARD 2021 Sum Tax Refund 57 001 05 0009 003 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.90 140960
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Total For Check 140960 1.90

Check 140961

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MARTIN, RICHARD 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 001 05 0009 003 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.89 140961
Total For Check 140961 0.89

Check 140962

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MARTIN, RONALD/JEANI 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 003 01 0051 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.62 140962
Total For Check 140962 0.62

Check 140963

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MARTINEZ, NANCY 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 014 08 0002 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.72 140963
Total For Check 140963 0.72

Check 140964

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MASON, JOLENE R 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 017 13 0091 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.41 140964
Total For Check 140964 0.41

Check 140965

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MATE, MARY 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 014 21 0004 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.81 140965
Total For Check 140965 0.81

Check 140966

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MATT, DAVID/LYNNE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 016 04 0698 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.61 140966
Total For Check 140966 0.61

Check 140967

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MATTICE, RONALD 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 003 06 0010 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.85 140967
Total For Check 140967 0.85

Check 140968

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MATZKOWS, HEATH 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 016 03 0201 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.74 140968
Total For Check 140968 0.74

Check 140969

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MAVER, JEFF 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 003 08 0315 300 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.27 140969
Total For Check 140969 1.27

Check 140970

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MCCLEESE, THOMAS R/CONNIE S 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 004 10 0095 300 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.58 140970
Total For Check 140970 0.58

Check 140971

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MCDANIEL, ANN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 012 20 0018 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.67 140971
Total For Check 140971 0.67

Check 140972

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MCDONALD, JAMIE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 016 05 0253 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.71 140972
Total For Check 140972 0.71

Check 140973

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MCELMEEL, SHAWN/JOHN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 003 07 0064 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.85 140973
Total For Check 140973 0.85

Check 140974

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MCFADDEN, MICHAEL/SUSAN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 012 16 0006 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.90 140974

Total For Check 140974

0.90
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Check 140975

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MCGRAW FAMILY TRUST 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 012 14 0003 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.72 140975
Total For Check 140975 0.72

Check 140976

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MCINTOSH, KENNETH 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 001 05 0064 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.46 140976
Total For Check 140976 0.46

Check 140977

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MCKEE, JAMES/MELINDA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 016 03 0093 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.76 140977
Total For Check 140977 0.76

Check 140978

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MCMAHON, STEPHEN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 001 04 0319 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.62 140978
Total For Check 140978 0.62

Check 140979

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MCMANAMAN, ASHELEE/MICHAEL 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 016 05 0229 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.18 140979
Total For Check 140979 1.18

Check 140980

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MCMATH, DANIEL/ABBIE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 018 02 1124 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.43 140980
Total For Check 140980 0.43

Check 140981

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MCMURDO, SHARON 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 018 02 1094 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.60 140981
Total For Check 140981 0.60

Check 140982

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MCSHANE, LISA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 005 07 0007 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.64 140982
Total For Check 140982 0.64

Check 140983

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MED ONE CAPITAL 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 999 00 4210 014 03/16/2022 04/01/22 2.08 140983
Total For Check 140983 2.08

Check 140984

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MELLAS, GREGORY 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 006 03 0437 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.63 140984
Total For Check 140984 0.63

Check 140985

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MELOCHE, DANIEL/BARBARA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 020 37 0018 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.13 140985
Total For Check 140985 113

Check 140986

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MENDENHALL, CHRISTINE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 021 10 0034 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.34 140986
Total For Check 140986 0.34

Check 140987

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MENDENHALL, RONALD JR 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 021 10 0031 300 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.50 140987
Total For Check 140987 0.50

Check 140988

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MENDUS, DAVID 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 003 08 0530 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.78 140988
Total For Check 140988 0.78

Check 140989

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments METRO SHORES MI ACQUISITIONS LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 012 10 0070 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.64 140989
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Total For Check 140989 0.64

Check 140990

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MEUSSNER, RACHEL M 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 015 32 0017 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.86 140990
Total For Check 140990 0.86

Check 140991

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MICHIGAN PROPERTY RESIDENTIAL LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 007 04 0069 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.44 140991
Total For Check 140991 0.44

Check 140992

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MICIURA, TADEUSZ JR 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 014 13 0017 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.73 140992
Total For Check 140992 0.73

Check 140993

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MILEWSKI, FREDERICK 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 021 14 0070 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.58 140993
Total For Check 140993 0.58

Check 140994

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MILEWSKI, FREDERICK/ THOMAS 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 021 14 0071 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.55 140994
Total For Check 140994 0.55

Check 140995

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MILLER LORETTA MAY 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 006 02 0198 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.36 140995
Total For Check 140995 0.36

Check 140996

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MILLER, BILLY 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 004 06 0154 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.49 140996
Total For Check 140996 0.49

Check 140997
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MILLER, SUSAN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 003 08 0555 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.42 140997
Total For Check 140997 0.42

Check 140998
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MIMNAUGH, JOHN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 001 04 0190 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.64 140998
Total For Check 140998 0.64

Check 140999
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MITCHELL, DORIS 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 013 07 0035 300 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.30 140999
Total For Check 140999 0.30

Check 141000
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MIX, JULIE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 011 15 0060 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.08 141000
Total For Check 141000 0.08

Check 141001
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MIX-THIBAULT, JULIE ANN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 011 15 0059 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.69 141001
Total For Check 141001 0.69

Check 141002
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MIYAGAWA, BRYAN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 018 02 1048 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.46 141002
Total For Check 141002 0.46

Check 141003
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MJ TEEZERS, LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 011 07 0001 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.81 141003
Total For Check 141003 0.81
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Check 141004
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MJC LABADIE, LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 004 33 0054 001 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.13 141004
Total For Check 141004 0.13

Check 141005
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MJC TEMPLIN LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 010 02 0002 001 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.15 141005
Total For Check 141005 0.15

Check 141006
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MJC TEMPLIN LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 010 01 0001 001 03/16/2022 04/01/22 22.91 141006
Total For Check 141006 22.91

Check 141007
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MJC TEMPLIN LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 010 02 0010 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.42 141007
Total For Check 141007 0.42

Check 141008
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MMC HOMES LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 006 05 0007 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.82 141008
Total For Check 141008 0.82

Check 141009
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MMC HOMES LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 006 08 0235 301 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.55 141009
Total For Check 141009 0.55

Check 141010
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MODZELEWSKI, SUSAN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 017 03 0241 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.08 141010
Total For Check 141010 0.08

Check 141011
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MODZELEWSKI, SUSAN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 017 03 0242 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.71 141011
Total For Check 141011 0.71

Check 141012
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MOLISHAS, JOHN/DONNA L 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 001 06 0036 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.63 141012
Total For Check 141012 0.63

Check 141013
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MONETTE, DOUGLAS/DIANE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 001 04 0178 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.62 141013
Total For Check 141013 0.62

Check 141014
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MONK, DAVID 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 006 08 0177 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.43 141014
Total For Check 141014 0.43

Check 141015
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MOODY, MIKE/MARY 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 006 08 0260 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.39 141015
Total For Check 141015 0.39

Check 141016
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MORENO, MICHAEL A 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 003 01 0168 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.66 141016
Total For Check 141016 0.66

Check 141017
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MORIN, CYNTHIA/REGAN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 007 10 0021 303 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.09 141017
Total For Check 141017 1.09

Check 141018
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MORRIS, THOMAS/SARA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 003 08 0137 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.07 141018
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Total For Check 141018 1.07

Check 141019

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MORRIS, WILLIAM O 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 014 24 0009 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.76 141019
Total For Check 141019 0.76

Check 141020

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MOSHER, MARY 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 003 08 0064 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.70 141020
Total For Check 141020 0.70

Check 141021

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MOTOR CITY MARINA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 999 00 4343 017 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.10 141021
Total For Check 141021 0.10

Check 141022

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MOTOR CITY REAL ESTATE CO LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 011 16 0056 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.76 141022
Total For Check 141022 0.76

Check 141023

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MROZEK, ANDREW 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 016 02 0327 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.88 141023
Total For Check 141023 0.88

Check 141024

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MUCCI, GIUSEPPE 2021 Sum Tax Refund 57 021 10 0014 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.14 141024
Total For Check 141024 114

Check 141025

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MULLINS, MARY A 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 005 01 0044 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.63 141025
Total For Check 141025 0.63

Check 141026

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MURAWSKI, AMANDA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 004 24 0069 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.57 141026
Total For Check 141026 0.57

Check 141027

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MURPHY, BRIAN/DONNA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 010 03 0013 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.75 141027
Total For Check 141027 0.75

Check 141028

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments MYERS, ROBERT E 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 018 02 1118 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.38 141028
Total For Check 141028 0.38

Check 141029

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments NAEL, MARK/AMY 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 019 05 0097 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.60 141029
Total For Check 141029 0.60

Check 141030

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments NAGY, DEANNA/JEFFREY 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 018 01 0321 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.96 141030
Total For Check 141030 0.96

Check 141031

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments NAGY, GEARY/KIM 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 016 05 0248 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.75 141031
Total For Check 141031 0.75

Check 141032

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments NAHABETIAN, DAVID W 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 015 18 0013 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.69 141032

Total For Check 141032

0.69
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Check 141033

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments NAHHAS, HASSAN/WEAM 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 012 07 0011 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.78 141033
Total For Check 141033 0.78

Check 141034

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments NAHSAL PROPERTIES LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 017 05 0220 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 3.68 141034
Total For Check 141034 3.68

Check 141035

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments NAHSAL PROPERTIES LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 017 05 0252 001 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.26 141035
Total For Check 141035 1.26

Check 141036

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments NANCE, RICKEY O JR 2021 Sum Tax Refund 57 014 01 0021 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.14 141036
Total For Check 141036 0.14

Check 141037

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments NANCE, RICKEY O JR 2021 Sum Tax Refund 57 014 01 0022 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.06 141037
Total For Check 141037 1.06

Check 141038

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments NANCE, RICKEY O JR 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 014 01 0022 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.51 141038
Total For Check 141038 0.51

Check 141039

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments NANCE, RICKEY O JR 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 014 01 0021 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.05 141039
Total For Check 141039 0.05

Check 141040

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments NAST, DEWAYNE/PAMELA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 014 08 0014 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.98 141040
Total For Check 141040 0.98

Check 141041

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments NAZELLI, NICHOLAS 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 001 04 0128 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.72 141041
Total For Check 141041 0.72

Check 141042

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments NED PROPERTIES LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 010 08 0003 001 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.36 141042
Total For Check 141042 0.36

Check 141043

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments NED PROPERTIES LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 010 30 0011 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.77 141043
Total For Check 141043 0.77

Check 141044

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments NEWBERG, THOMAS 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 007 08 0061 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.40 141044
Total For Check 141044 0.40

Check 141045

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments NORFOLK SOUTHERN COPRPORATION 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 014 99 0002 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.43 141045
Total For Check 141045 0.43

Check 141046

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments NORTH 197 TRUST 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 001 04 0059 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.62 141046
Total For Check 141046 0.62

Check 141047

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments NOTO, DANIELLE - SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 020 06 0007 001 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.94 141047
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Total For Check 141047 0.94

Check 141048

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments NUCO2 SUPPLY LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 999 00 3892 009 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.06 141048
Total For Check 141048 0.06

Check 141049

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments O'BRIEN, PETER - TRUST 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 011 15 0105 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.00 141049
Total For Check 141049 1.00

Check 141050

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments O'HALLERON, EDWARD / NORMA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 001 01 0123 303 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.57 141050
Total For Check 141050 0.57

Check 141051

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments OEHRING, MARK 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 006 05 0014 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.58 141051
Total For Check 141051 0.58

Check 141052

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments OLCZAK, RAYMOND 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 015 27 0004 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.91 141052
Total For Check 141052 0.91

Check 141053

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments OLESZKOWICZ, EDWARD R/CLAUDIA A 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 014 17 0007 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 2.37 141053
Total For Check 141053 2.37

Check 141054

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments OLSZEWSKI, JAMES 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 001 07 0034 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.46 141054
Total For Check 141054 0.46

Check 141055

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments OMA PROPERTIES LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 014 21 0011 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.14 141055
Total For Check 141055 114

Check 141056

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments ORAN, SHARON 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 021 05 0005 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.50 141056
Total For Check 141056 0.50

Check 141057

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments ORNDORF, SHARON/CHAD 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 004 25 0079 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.03 141057
Total For Check 141057 1.03

Check 141058

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments ORTOLAN, RANDY J/JANET A 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 004 02 0097 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.50 141058
Total For Check 141058 0.50

Check 141059

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments OSEMLAK, JULIANA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 007 08 0014 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.42 141059
Total For Check 141059 0.42

Check 141060

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments OSMUN, PHILLIP A TRUST AGREEMENT 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 013 17 0013 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.58 141060
Total For Check 141060 0.58

Check 141061

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments OSWALD, ROBERT P/LINDA S 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 001 04 0094 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.64 141061
Total For Check 141061 0.64
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Check 141062

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments OUTFRONT MEDIA LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 006 08 0001 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.09 141062
Total For Check 141062 0.09

Check 141063

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments PACIANI, ARNOLD 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 013 04 0054 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.66 141063
Total For Check 141063 0.66

Check 141064

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments PACTELES, NICOLE J 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 017 05 0400 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.65 141064
Total For Check 141064 0.65

Check 141065

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments PACZKI PROPERTIES LLC 2021 Sum Tax Refund 57 010 31 0003 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 3.16 141065
Total For Check 141065 3.16

Check 141066

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments PACZKI PROPERTIES LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 010 31 0003 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.49 141066
Total For Check 141066 1.49

Check 141067

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments PACZKI PROPERTIES LLC 2021 Sum Tax Refund 57 010 31 0004 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 3.16 141067
Total For Check 141067 3.16

Check 141068

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments PACZKI PROPERTIES LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 010 31 0004 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.48 141068
Total For Check 141068 1.48

Check 141069

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments PAFFORD, ROSE M 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 001 01 0093 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.49 141069
Total For Check 141069 0.49

Check 141070

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments PAGE, ROBERT/ELIZABETH 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 014 30 0007 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.62 141070
Total For Check 141070 1.62

Check 141071

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments PALAZZOLO, PIETRO 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 003 08 0460 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.54 141071
Total For Check 141071 0.54

Check 141072

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments PARENT, MARLENE/JOHN JR./DANIEL 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 001 05 0242 300 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.39 141072
Total For Check 141072 0.39

Check 141073

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments PARISH, LAURE A 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 019 26 0008 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.63 141073
Total For Check 141073 0.63

Check 141074

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments PARISH, THEODORE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 015 27 0006 001 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.54 141074
Total For Check 141074 0.54

Check 141075

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments PARKER, RAYMOND/MICHELLE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 020 28 0017 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.27 141075
Total For Check 141075 0.27

Check 141076

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments PARKER, RAYMOND/MICHELLE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 147 99 0164 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.27 141076
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Total For Check 141076 0.27

Check 141077

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments PATTERSON, JAMES/CAMILLE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 021 08 0196 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.70 141077
Total For Check 141077 0.70

Check 141078

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments PAULY, JAMES/DAWN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 004 10 0038 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.33 141078
Total For Check 141078 0.33

Check 141079

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments PAYNE, JOHN ROBERT 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 016 05 0266 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.68 141079
Total For Check 141079 0.68

Check 141080

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments PECK, LAURA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 012 10 0004 301 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.69 141080
Total For Check 141080 0.69

Check 141081

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments PEREZ LIVING TRUST 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 003 02 0116 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.57 141081
Total For Check 141081 0.57

Check 141082

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments PERRY, SYLVIA D 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 017 05 0348 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.53 141082
Total For Check 141082 0.53

Check 141083

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments PETERS, KEVIN/LEU, CHAO-JIA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 020 21 0007 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.19 141083
Total For Check 141083 0.19

Check 141084

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments PETERS, KEVIN/LEU, CHAO-JIA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 147 99 0140 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.20 141084
Total For Check 141084 0.20

Check 141085

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments PETERSEN, GEORGE- TRUST 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 006 08 0087 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.84 141085
Total For Check 141085 0.84

Check 141086

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments PETROVE, MICHAEL W/ TERRY J 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 021 10 0046 301 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.77 141086
Total For Check 141086 0.77

Check 141087

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments PETROVICH, ALEXANDER 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 004 22 0049 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.49 141087
Total For Check 141087 0.49

Check 141088

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments PETTO, ROBERT S 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 005 07 0106 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.53 141088
Total For Check 141088 0.53

Check 141089

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments PETTRY, JEFFREY R/TERESA L 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 003 07 0125 001 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.82 141089
Total For Check 141089 0.82

Check 141090

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments PEVOVAR, MICHAEL D LIVING TRUST 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 013 20 0111 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.39 141090

Total For Check 141090

0.39
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Check 141091

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments PHILLIPS, JOHN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 016 05 0192 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.89 141091
Total For Check 141091 0.89

Check 141092

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments PHLIP HOMES LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 014 34 0006 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 3.51 141092
Total For Check 141092 3.51

Check 141093

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments PIASECKI, ANGELA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 016 02 0280 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.53 141093
Total For Check 141093 0.53

Check 141094

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments PIASECKI, CAROLYN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 003 08 0015 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.88 141094
Total For Check 141094 0.88

Check 141095

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments PIASECKI, LEO/CAROLYN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 001 01 0021 309 03/16/2022 04/01/22 2.30 141095
Total For Check 141095 2.30

Check 141096

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments PINKOWSKI, MELISSA/MICHAEL 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 013 04 0003 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.54 141096
Total For Check 141096 0.54

Check 141097

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments PINSON AND STROIA FAMILY TRUST 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 015 30 0002 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.16 141097
Total For Check 141097 1.16

Check 141098

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments PITTMAN, ROGER M/VICKI L 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 020 07 0014 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.66 141098
Total For Check 141098 0.66

Check 141099

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments PIZZO, NINA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 014 13 0012 301 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.84 141099
Total For Check 141099 1.84

Check 141100

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments POLONCZYK, STANLEY 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 006 05 0253 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.93 141100
Total For Check 141100 0.93

Check 141101

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments POLYMATH CAPITAL LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 020 09 0002 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.07 141101
Total For Check 141101 1.07

Check 141102

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments PORCARI, ALFONSA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 004 24 0066 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.64 141102
Total For Check 141102 0.64

Check 141103

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments POSAID, MICHAEL 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 003 08 0444 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.87 141103
Total For Check 141103 0.87

Check 141104

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments POTASNIK, RICHARD/DIANA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 018 05 0265 302 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.47 141104
Total For Check 141104 0.47

Check 141105

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments POTTER, JERRY L 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 023 04 0001 300 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.23 141105



04/05/2022

INVOICE GL DISTRIBUTION REPORT FOR CITY OF WYANDOTTE
EXP CHECK RUN DATES 03/24/2022 - 04/08/2022

JOURNALIZED PAID
BANK CODE: CLAIM

GL Number Inv. Line Desc Vendor Invoice Desc. Invoice Chk Date Amount Check #
Total For Check 141105 0.23

Check 141106

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments POTTER, JERRY L 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 023 04 0027 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.09 141106
Total For Check 141106 0.09

Check 141107

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments POTTER, JERRY L 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 023 04 0029 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.09 141107
Total For Check 141107 0.09

Check 141108

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments POTTER, JERRY L 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 023 04 0031 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 3.16 141108
Total For Check 141108 3.16

Check 141109

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments PREVAUX , PAULINE - RLT 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 018 02 0867 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.53 141109
Total For Check 141109 0.53

Check 141110

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments PRISZA, JAMES P/SCHUCHERT, JERILYNN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 003 08 0106 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.62 141110
Total For Check 141110 0.62

Check 141111

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments PRUNEAU, BETHANY 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 007 10 0062 301 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.30 141111
Total For Check 141111 1.30

Check 141112

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments PTAK, JUSTIN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 003 08 0226 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.02 141112
Total For Check 141112 1.02

Check 141113

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments PTAK, RICHARD/SUSAN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 013 17 0063 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.77 141113
Total For Check 141113 0.77

Check 141114

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments PURCELL, DAVID 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 004 22 0044 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.71 141114
Total For Check 141114 0.71

Check 141115

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments PUTZ, JULIANNE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 015 03 0006 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.55 141115
Total For Check 141115 0.55

Check 141116

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments QUILLEN, KEVIN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 020 26 0022 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.96 141116
Total For Check 141116 0.96

Check 141117

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments R & B DOWNRIVER PROPERTIES 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 003 08 0035 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.75 141117
Total For Check 141117 175

Check 141118

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments RADEMACHER, MARY 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 006 03 0320 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.59 141118
Total For Check 141118 0.59

Check 141119

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments RAKOTZ, RICHARD-CAROLYN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 012 04 0023 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.72 141119

Total For Check 141119

0.72
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Check 141120

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments RANSOM HOLDINGS LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 003 01 0187 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.64 141120
Total For Check 141120 0.64

Check 141121

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments RANSOM HOLDINGS LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 017 04 0130 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.49 141121
Total For Check 141121 0.49

Check 141122

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments RAPER, RALPH W. 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 016 05 0310 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.65 141122
Total For Check 141122 0.65

Check 141123

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments RAPP & SON INC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 021 17 0001 300 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.05 141123
Total For Check 141123 0.05

Check 141124

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments RAPP & SON INC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 021 17 0011 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.04 141124
Total For Check 141124 0.04

Check 141125

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments RAPP & SON INC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 021 17 0005 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.88 141125
Total For Check 141125 1.88

Check 141126

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments RATLIFF, JAMES JR. 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 019 05 0164 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.58 141126
Total For Check 141126 0.58

Check 141127

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments RATYNSKI, MARK 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 006 03 0492 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.58 141127
Total For Check 141127 0.58

Check 141128

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments RAUBOLT, ALWYN/CARR, LYNN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 013 03 0035 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.62 141128
Total For Check 141128 0.62

Check 141129

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments RAUPP, ERIC/REBECCA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 006 06 0001 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.47 141129
Total For Check 141129 1.47

Check 141130

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments RAUPP, JAMES/GERMAINE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 006 07 0073 302 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.85 141130
Total For Check 141130 0.85

Check 141131

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments RAYMOND JAMES AND ASSOCIATES 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 999 00 4119 012 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.26 141131
Total For Check 141131 0.26

Check 141132

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments REED, KEITH 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 013 12 0001 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.07 141132
Total For Check 141132 1.07

Check 141133

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments REIFSNIDER, CRAIG A 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 006 09 0020 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.46 141133
Total For Check 141133 0.46

Check 141134

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments RENAUD, HENRY/MARY LOU 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 016 04 0528 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.66 141134



04/05/2022

INVOICE GL DISTRIBUTION REPORT FOR CITY OF WYANDOTTE
EXP CHECK RUN DATES 03/24/2022 - 04/08/2022

JOURNALIZED PAID
BANK CODE: CLAIM

GL Number Inv. Line Desc Vendor Invoice Desc. Invoice Chk Date Amount Check #
Total For Check 141134 0.66

Check 141135

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments RENAUD, JEFFREY 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 016 03 0021 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.58 141135
Total For Check 141135 0.58

Check 141136

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments RICHARDS, MARK 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 020 30 0007 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.84 141136
Total For Check 141136 0.84

Check 141137

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments RING, JOHN/KARLA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 020 10 0010 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.72 141137
Total For Check 141137 0.72

Check 141138

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments RISE ABOVE ENTERTAINMENT LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 147 99 0148 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.63 141138
Total For Check 141138 0.63

Check 141139

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments RISE ABOVE ENTERTAINMENT LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 255 01 9809 001 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.43 141139
Total For Check 141139 0.43

Check 141140

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments ROBERT ROBINSON PROPERTIES LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 013 06 0026 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.02 141140
Total For Check 141140 0.02

Check 141141

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments ROBERT ROBINSON PROPERTIES LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 014 02 0019 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.33 141141
Total For Check 141141 0.33

Check 141142

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments ROBERTS, THOMAS M 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 015 25 0001 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.65 141142
Total For Check 141142 0.65

Check 141143

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments ROBINSON, MICHAEL 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 001 04 0198 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.91 141143
Total For Check 141143 0.91

Check 141144

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments ROBINSON, ROBERT 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 021 20 0027 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.34 141144
Total For Check 141144 0.34

Check 141145

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments ROMANSKI, WILLIAM/PHYLLIS TRUST 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 001 01 0020 001 03/16/2022 04/01/22 2.39 141145
Total For Check 141145 2.39

Check 141146

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments ROOT, GREGORY 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 020 25 0022 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.15 141146
Total For Check 141146 115

Check 141147

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments ROSECRANS, DONALD/E CARLOYN TRUST 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 006 07 0005 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.50 141147
Total For Check 141147 0.50

Check 141148

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments ROSSMAN, BRADLY/JAMIE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 007 08 0130 300 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.25 141148

Total For Check 141148

0.25
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Check 141149

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments ROSSMAN, BRADLY/JAMIE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 147 99 0158 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.29 141149
Total For Check 141149 0.29

Check 141150

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments ROTH, MICHAEL BRANDAU 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 010 15 0012 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.35 141150
Total For Check 141150 135

Check 141151

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments ROTHERMAL, DAVID L 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 019 05 0131 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.52 141151
Total For Check 141151 0.52

Check 141152

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments ROUSH, CARL R/LINDA K 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 017 04 0059 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.76 141152
Total For Check 141152 0.76

Check 141153

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments ROY, EVA L 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 013 08 0024 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.52 141153
Total For Check 141153 0.52

Check 141154

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments ROYAL MOVERS INC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 017 13 0010 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.63 141154
Total For Check 141154 0.63

Check 141155

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments RUDALEV 2 REFINANCE LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 007 10 0002 300 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.36 141155
Total For Check 141155 0.36

Check 141156

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments RUDALEV 2 REFINANCE LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 013 18 0032 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.53 141156
Total For Check 141156 0.53

Check 141157

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments RUDALEV LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 013 23 0006 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.54 141157
Total For Check 141157 0.54

Check 141158

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments RUDDY, PEGGY 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 003 02 0074 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.65 141158
Total For Check 141158 0.65

Check 141159

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments RUNNELS, SANDRA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 001 05 0080 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.49 141159
Total For Check 141159 0.49

Check 141160

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments RUTKOWSKI PHILIP/GERALDINE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 004 23 0079 301 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.81 141160
Total For Check 141160 0.81

Check 141161

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments RUTKOWSKI PHILIP/GERALDINE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 004 23 0080 302 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.08 141161
Total For Check 141161 0.08

Check 141162

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments RYBA, JUDITH K 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 017 04 0137 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.77 141162
Total For Check 141162 0.77

Check 141163

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments RYSKI, CHARLES 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 003 07 0084 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.53 141163
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Total For Check 141163 0.53

Check 141164

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SAFEVEST OAKLAND ACQUISITION LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 018 02 0659 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.56 141164
Total For Check 141164 0.56

Check 141165

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SAFEVEST OAKLAND ACQUISTIONS LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 018 02 0799 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.61 141165
Total For Check 141165 0.61

Check 141166

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SALESKI, JOYCE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 005 07 0221 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.34 141166
Total For Check 141166 0.34

Check 141167

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SALESKI, LAWRENCE /JOYCE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 010 16 0001 305 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.85 141167
Total For Check 141167 0.85

Check 141168

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SALLA, ERIC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 011 16 0041 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.75 141168
Total For Check 141168 0.75

Check 141169

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SALLA, STANLEY/GLORIA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 006 07 0170 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.69 141169
Total For Check 141169 0.69

Check 141170

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SAMMONS, JACK/CECILIA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 004 06 0122 304 03/16/2022 04/01/22 136 141170
Total For Check 141170 136

Check 141171

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SAMUALSON, JOHN/JOAN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 001 08 0026 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.02 141171
Total For Check 141171 0.02

Check 141172

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SAMUELSON, JOHN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 001 08 0013 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.90 141172
Total For Check 141172 0.90

Check 141173

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SARNACKI, JOHN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 003 08 0369 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.95 141173
Total For Check 141173 0.95

Check 141174

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SARNACKI, JOHN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 016 04 0658 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.40 141174
Total For Check 141174 1.40

Check 141175

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SASH, AUSTIN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 014 01 0118 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.51 141175
Total For Check 141175 151

Check 141176

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SAWICKI, VICTOR 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 001 04 0219 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.86 141176
Total For Check 141176 0.86

Check 141177

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SAWMILLER, WILSON RAY - RLT 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 010 08 0002 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.84 141177

Total For Check 141177

0.84
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Check 141178

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SAWMILLER, WILSON RAY/JUDITH C 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 010 08 0002 001 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.05 141178
Total For Check 141178 0.05

Check 141179

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SCANLON, ROBERT 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 001 04 0212 300 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.84 141179
Total For Check 141179 0.84

Check 141180

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SCHAEFER, TIMOTHY 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 013 13 0017 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.81 141180
Total For Check 141180 0.81

Check 141181

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SCHEHL, BOBBIE T 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 011 16 0037 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.89 141181
Total For Check 141181 0.89

Check 141182

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SCHENEPP, SANDRA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 019 06 0200 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.64 141182
Total For Check 141182 0.64

Check 141183

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SCHERER, SANDRA LYNN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 013 05 0006 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.34 141183
Total For Check 141183 0.34

Check 141184

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SCHILK PROPERTIES LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 001 04 0467 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.93 141184
Total For Check 141184 0.93

Check 141185

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SCHILK PROPERTIES LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 001 05 0023 001 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.54 141185
Total For Check 141185 0.54

Check 141186

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SCHILK PROPERTIES LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 001 05 0023 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.58 141186
Total For Check 141186 0.58

Check 141187

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SCHILK PROPERTIES LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 004 20 0021 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.32 141187
Total For Check 141187 0.32

Check 141188

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SCHILK PROPERTIES LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 004 22 0047 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.63 141188
Total For Check 141188 0.63

Check 141189

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SCHILK PROPERTIES LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 004 29 0007 302 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.48 141189
Total For Check 141189 0.48

Check 141190

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SCHILK PROPERTIES LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 004 30 0012 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.43 141190
Total For Check 141190 0.43

Check 141191

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SCHILK PROPERTIES LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 007 06 0025 303 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.76 141191
Total For Check 141191 0.76

Check 141192

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SCHILK PROPERTIES LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 010 14 0008 507 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.07 141192
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Total For Check 141192 1.07

Check 141193

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SCHILK PROPERTIES LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 014 06 0001 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.62 141193
Total For Check 141193 0.62

Check 141194

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SCHILK PROPERTIES LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 014 07 0004 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.94 141194
Total For Check 141194 0.94

Check 141195

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SCHILK PROPERTIES LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 014 23 0002 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.64 141195
Total For Check 141195 0.64

Check 141196

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SCHILK PROPERTIES LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 015 07 0010 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.68 141196
Total For Check 141196 0.68

Check 141197

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SCHILK PROPERTIES LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 015 22 0001 004 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.45 141197
Total For Check 141197 0.45

Check 141198

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SCHILK PROPERTIES LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 017 13 0092 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.39 141198
Total For Check 141198 0.39

Check 141199

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SCHILK PROPERTIES LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 018 02 0822 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.40 141199
Total For Check 141199 0.40

Check 141200

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SCHILK PROPERTIES LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 019 30 0110 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.44 141200
Total For Check 141200 0.44

Check 141201

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SCHILK, ERIC P/KELLY M 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 004 02 0087 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 2.33 141201
Total For Check 141201 2.33

Check 141202

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SCHMIDT, JUDY 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 014 33 0010 302 03/16/2022 04/01/22 2.26 141202
Total For Check 141202 2.26

Check 141203

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SCHMIDT, JUDY LYNN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 015 30 0003 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.65 141203
Total For Check 141203 0.65

Check 141204

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SCHMIDT, NORMAN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 017 05 0334 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.75 141204
Total For Check 141204 0.75

Check 141205

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SCHMIDT, NORMAN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 018 09 0030 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.51 141205
Total For Check 141205 0.51

Check 141206

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SCHNEIDER, MARK/SUMMER 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 018 03 0135 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.79 141206

Total For Check 141206

0.79
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Check 141207
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SCHNEPP, STEVEN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 003 08 0471 302 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.05 141207
Total For Check 141207 1.05

Check 141208
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SCHRADER, ROBERT/GERALDYN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 017 04 0152 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.50 141208
Total For Check 141208 0.50

Check 141209
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SCHUCK, REGENA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 003 08 0569 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.40 141209
Total For Check 141209 0.40

Check 141210
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SCOTT, ROBERT M/LOU ANN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 016 03 0034 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.85 141210
Total For Check 141210 0.85

Check 141211
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SEDLAIR, RUSSELL/CARYL 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 018 01 0429 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.65 141211
Total For Check 141211 0.65

Check 141212
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SEGMENT PROPERTIES 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 015 16 0001 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.77 141212
Total For Check 141212 0.77

Check 141213
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SELF, MIRIAM 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 001 05 0166 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.69 141213
Total For Check 141213 0.69

Check 141214
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SEMETKO, STEPHEN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 001 05 0232 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.88 141214
Total For Check 141214 0.88

Check 141215
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SENIOR FAMILY TRUST 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 010 06 0002 001 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.45 141215
Total For Check 141215 0.45

Check 141216
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SENIOR FAMILY TRUST 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 021 20 0005 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.50 141216
Total For Check 141216 0.50

Check 141217
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SENIOR, JASON 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 010 30 0004 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.68 141217
Total For Check 141217 0.68

Check 141218
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SENIOR, WAYNE A/GENY D 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 004 10 0107 300 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.47 141218
Total For Check 141218 0.47

Check 141219
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SENIOR, WAYNE A/GENY D 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 010 03 0014 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.84 141219
Total For Check 141219 0.84

Check 141220
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SENIOR, WAYNE A/GENY D 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 012 10 0039 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.75 141220
Total For Check 141220 0.75

Check 141221
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SENIOR, WAYNE A/GENY D 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 012 10 0043 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.58 141221
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Total For Check 141221 0.58

Check 141222

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SERVICE CORP 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 014 20 0001 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.62 141222
Total For Check 141222 0.62

Check 141223

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SESTITO, MICKA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 014 01 0006 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.44 141223
Total For Check 141223 0.44

Check 141224

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SEVENTEEN OAKS, LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 017 15 0015 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.10 141224
Total For Check 141224 0.10

Check 141225

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SEVENTEEN OAKS, LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 017 15 0016 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.18 141225
Total For Check 141225 118

Check 141226

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SEVENTEEN OAKS, LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 017 15 0017 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.44 141226
Total For Check 141226 0.44

Check 141227

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SFR3 LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 005 07 0068 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.78 141227
Total For Check 141227 0.78

Check 141228

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SFR3 LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 007 08 0041 302 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.90 141228
Total For Check 141228 0.90

Check 141229
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SFR3 LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 014 10 0004 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.82 141229
Total For Check 141229 0.82

Check 141230
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SFR3 LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 001 07 0086 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.81 141230
Total For Check 141230 0.81

Check 141231
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SFR3-020 LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 001 04 0310 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.54 141231
Total For Check 141231 0.54

Check 141232
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SFR3-020 LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 003 08 0463 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.59 141232
Total For Check 141232 0.59

Check 141233
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SFR3-020 LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 013 15 0001 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.68 141233
Total For Check 141233 0.68

Check 141234
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SFREDDO, PAUL 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 001 01 0043 006 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.65 141234
Total For Check 141234 0.65

Check 141235
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SHAMPAINE, EDMOND 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 018 03 0202 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.64 141235
Total For Check 141235 0.64
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Check 141236

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SHARA HOLDINGS GROUP LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 018 03 0083 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 2.20 141236
Total For Check 141236 2.20

Check 141237

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SHAULSKI 2017 LLC 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 018 09 0017 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.62 141237
Total For Check 141237 0.62

Check 141238

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SHAY, DOLORES 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 016 01 0028 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.78 141238
Total For Check 141238 0.78

Check 141239

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SHELATA FAMILY TRUST 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 004 06 0140 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.55 141239
Total For Check 141239 0.55

Check 141240

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SHELTON, DUANE/GLORIA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 004 10 0024 303 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.48 141240
Total For Check 141240 0.48

Check 141241

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SHONK, JOHN/LUCY A 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 016 01 0113 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.84 141241
Total For Check 141241 0.84

Check 141242

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SHONK, MARLENE A 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 004 06 0303 303 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.89 141242
Total For Check 141242 0.89

Check 141243

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SHOOPMAN, STEVEN W. 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 013 04 0018 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.03 141243
Total For Check 141243 1.03

Check 141244

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SICKON, GERALD/SUSAN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 016 05 0313 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.80 141244
Total For Check 141244 0.80

Check 141245

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SIEGFRIED, ROBERT/DONALD 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 021 11 0016 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.40 141245
Total For Check 141245 0.40

Check 141246

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SIELI, JOSEPH/LORI 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 001 05 0128 001 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.76 141246
Total For Check 141246 0.76

Check 141247

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SIMON, STEVEN/MARIE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 007 08 0074 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.48 141247
Total For Check 141247 0.48

Check 141248

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SIMPSON, KENNETH REV. LIVING TRUST 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 018 01 0288 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.53 141248
Total For Check 141248 0.53

Check 141249

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SIMPSON, STEVEN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 012 01 0034 004 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.77 141249
Total For Check 141249 0.77

Check 141250

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SIMPSON, THOMAS/LINDA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 020 29 0009 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.44 141250



04/05/2022 INVOICE GL DISTRIBUTION REPORT FOR CITY OF WYANDOTTE
EXP CHECK RUN DATES 03/24/2022 - 04/08/2022
JOURNALIZED PAID
BANK CODE: CLAIM

GL Number Inv. Line Desc Vendor Invoice Desc. Invoice Chk Date Amount Check #
Total For Check 141250 0.44

Check 141251

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SITEK, SCOTT D/KRISTEN R 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 006 05 0143 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.63 141251
Total For Check 141251 0.63

Check 141252

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SIYAJ, LINDA M 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 011 17 0008 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.54 141252
Total For Check 141252 0.54

Check 141253

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SIYAJ, LINDA M 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 011 17 0009 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.34 141253
Total For Check 141253 0.34

Check 141254

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SIYAJ, LINDA M 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 011 17 0032 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.59 141254
Total For Check 141254 0.59

Check 141255

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SKIDMORE, GENE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 001 06 0046 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.05 141255
Total For Check 141255 0.05

Check 141256

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SKIDMORE, GENE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 001 06 0047 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.63 141256
Total For Check 141256 0.63

Check 141257

101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SKIRA, DAVID/SUSAN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 018 02 0995 303 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.41 141257
Total For Check 141257 0.41

Check 141258
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SLAVEN, LINDA L - RT 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 003 02 0050 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.82 141258
Total For Check 141258 0.82

Check 141259
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SLIWINSKI, ALFRED/LINDA 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 020 16 0010 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 1.04 141259
Total For Check 141259 1.04

Check 141260
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SLOMBA, DAWN M 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 015 02 0002 301 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.79 141260
Total For Check 141260 0.79

Check 141261
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SLY, IRENE 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 019 30 0082 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.56 141261
Total For Check 141261 0.56

Check 141262
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SMIEGEL, JAMES 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 019 03 0001 000 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.63 141262
Total For Check 141262 0.63

Check 141263
101-000-203-030 A/P-Property Tax Overpayments SMITH, ALLAN 2021 Win Tax Refund 57 017 13 0170 002 03/16/2022 04/01/22 0.60 141263
Total For Check 141263 0.60
